
11

2025/26
5

warranty
Y E A R

www.projectcollection.co.uk

CI/SfB (63)X

by



2
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

the 2025 Project Collection is a toolkit 
crafted for lighting specifiers. Tailored 
to optimise lighting performance, it 

features architecturally designed solutions 
that align perfectly with project requirements. 
By seamlessly integrating technical innovation 
with creative vision, we deliver solutions that 
elevate both interior and exterior spaces.

2025/26



3

u
se

fu
l in

fo
rm

a
tio

n

Scan here for further 

help & advice.

useful information

GU10/Mini GU10 items

GU10 products are designed to 

fit a standard GU10 lamp length 

of 53mm. The specified minimum 

recess depth dimensions for 

our products are based on 

this standard length, ensuring 

clear installation guidelines. If a 

product is designed for a longer 

GU10 lamp length, this will be 

noted in the key features on the 

product page.  

GU10 lamps are not included.  

Mini GU10 lamps share the same 

lamp cap as standard GU10s. 

However, mini GU10 lamps have 

a smaller face diameter of only 

35mm, making them ideal for 

applications requiring a smaller 

luminaire body. 

Mini GU10 lamps are not 

included but can be purchased 

separately in a choice of CCT. 

See pg. 219 for more details. 

Dimming

All dimmable products are 

compatible with mains leading 

and/or trailing edge dimming. 

We test all our dimmable 

products for compatibility with 

Varilight Pro-dimmer modules. 

We cannot guarantee the 

compatibility of other leading / 

trailing edge dimmers. 

Products with this 
icon are limited 
stock items. 

Lightsource/Luminaire 
lumens

Lightsource lumens measure 

the total light emitted directly 

from the light source, i.e. the 

LED PCB, without accounting for 

any losses due to the fixture's 

design. Luminaire lumens, on the 

other hand, measure the total 

light output from the complete 

luminaire, including any losses 

caused by the luminaire body, 

lenses, reflectors, or diffusers.  

When the product has a 

replaceable LED lightsource, the 

lightsource lumens are quoted 

on each page. 

Colour Rendering Index 
(CRI) 

All products have a minimum 

CRI >80.  CRI>90 products are 

indicated on the page.  

Living finishes 

Living finishes change over time. 

Anodised finishes may appear 

slightly darker after a period of 3 

years due to continued oxidation 

of the surface of the product. 

 

Warranty 

All products are manufactured 

and inspected in order to 

meet the technical and quality 

standards demanded by the 

market. These come with a 

standard 5-year warranty out of 

the box. 

We understand that coastal 

environments can subject 

products to unique challenges, 

such as saltwater exposure and 

extreme weather conditions, 

our 5-year warranty includes all 

outdoor products with this icon, 

when used in locations up to 1km 

from the coast.



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
4

contents

grace prisma

lino 2

ara 60 /100/150

orbit 120

eternity 78cm eternity 55cm

compass 2m

hey-lo

vistina round

vistina long

ada 100cm

ceiling

24-25 28-2926-27

30-31

37

32-33 34-36

42-4338-39 40-41

4544

ada 100cm



5

c
o

n
te

n
ts

contents

saturn

andaman 

laser clip vulcan

anna ceilinganna pendant

swivel/andromeda artemis/apollo pendant honos

peri 

banda verve 

laser

46

50

52-53 54 55

5756

58-59 60 61

47

51

48-49



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
6

contents

recessed

mini

grid grid fr 

slim trim 2 FR 

zelda round trimless  zelda square trimless 

zelda round slim trim adjustable

glacier 

slim trimless sablons solid plaster downlights

sophie IP65 

slim trim IP65 

moon recessed polo wall washers

64-65

72

74 75 76 77

8180

86-89

79

83

78

82

73

66-67 68-69 70-71

slim trim 2 FR 

zelda round trimless  zelda square trimless 

86-89



7

c
o

n
te

n
ts

track 
& spot

contents

steplight / runway steplight

track heads

track accessories ciara spot

anna spot moon spot

marker lights 

solid wall plaster recessed IP wall lights plaster downlights

112-115

104-111

116-117

122-125118-121

92-94 95-9790-91

98-99 100-101

104-111

ciara spot

moon spot

118-121

track accessories



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
8

contents

wall
selene jupiter

sunrise

anna reader pimlico 2

victoria/reader laser spot

blackfriarshalkinperlalaser reader

anna wallanna wall

126-127 128-129

132-133 134-135

138-139

142

146

136-137

140-141

144143 145

214

acqua 

mirror



9

c
o

n
te

n
ts

contents

shades 176-178 179

marylebone

mini projector

ciara wall marlow victoria LED

southwark

odeon avron

cadet concorde

shades suspensions

europe

sloane

venti/veritas vavin

london bridgemini projectormini projector

ciara wall

147 148 149-150 151

156-157155154152-153

158 159 160-161

165164163

162



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
10

table 
& floor

168-169 172-173170-171

ciara libra 2 olympia

outdoor 182-183

187 188 189

194-195 196-197193192

190-191

184-185 186

euston plot piccadilly 

sanderson beaumont paddington 

grosvenor I grosvenor II connaught lanesborough/savoy 

farringdon 

contents



11

c
o

n
te

n
ts

205

198 200-201199 203

204

208-209206-207

contents

savoy plus 

chiba duo/tokyo 

yokhama suzuka/sapporo 

strand/mayfair berkeley II 

kyoto 

trafalgar 

recessed IP wall lights 

95-97

peri 

206



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
12



13

c
o

n
te

n
ts

fa
m

ilie
s



14



15

fa
m

ilie
s

See pages below for the 

anna family:

anna pendant 56

anna ceiling 57

anna GU10 track 105, 107

anna spot 118-121

anna wall  134-135

anna reader 136-137



16

See pages below for the ciara family:

ciara spot 116-117

ciara wall 147

ciara table and floor 168-169



17

fa
m

ilie
s

See pages below for the victoria/

olympia family:

victoria 140-141

victoria LED 149-150

olympia table and floor 172-173



18

See pages below for the 

moon family

moon recessed 66-67

moon spotlights 122-125



19

fa
m

ilie
s

See pages below for the 

laser family:

laser pendant 52-53

laser GU10 track 109

laser spot  142

laser reader 143



20

Victoria LED recessed - Pg. 150

Pimlico 2 - Pg. 138-139

Laser reader - Pg. 143

Ciara wall - Pg. 147 Victoria LED reader - Pg. 149



21

fa
m

ilie
s

Marlow - Pg. 148 Perla - Pg. 144

Blackfriars- Pg. 146 Marylebone - Pg. 151

Anna reader - Pg. 137Victoria reader - Pg. 141



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



c
e

ilin
g

c
e

ilin
g

c
e

ilin
g



24
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Item Code Power (W)
Lightsource lumens 
at 3000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 4000K 

FL-GRA30 17 1300 1800

FL-GRA50 36 3300 3500

FL-GRA30-GO

2 CCT



25

c
e

ilin
g

grace 30cm grace 50cm

Key Features

Sand black / Painted gold

Metal / Rigid polystyrene

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT Switch inside the fitting

Replaceable LED

DIMMABLECLASS 1

FL-GRA30-B

FL-GRA30-GO

FL-GRA50-B

FL-GRA50-GO

2CCT

FL-GRA50-GOFL-GRA30-B

FL-GRA30-GO at 3000K FL-GRA50-B at 4000K

FL-GRA50-GO

55300

55500



26
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

prisma 
35cm

prisma
45cm

CE-PRI35-B

CE-PRI35-GO

CE-PRI45-B

CE-PRI45-GO

Key Features

Sand black / Painted gold

Die cast aluminium / 

Microprismatic diffuser

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT Switch in backplate

Replaceable LED

CRI > 92

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

CE-PRI(35/45) PA-HEY-(B/W)

+ =

 Item Code Power (W)
Lightsource lumens 
at 3000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 4000K 

CE-PRI35 36 3600 3750

CE-PRI45 42 4300 4400

suspension 
kit 1500mm

PA-HEY-B

PA-HEY-W

Suspension also compatible 

with Hey-lo, see pg. 42-43 Ø350/450

95 35

CE-PRI35-GO CE-PRI45-B



27

c
e

ilin
g

27

c
e

ilin
g

3000K 4000Kmicroprismatic diffuser

2 CCT

CE-PRI45-B + PA-HEY-B



28
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

NEW

28
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

NEW

PE-VISTR-B

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-VISTR-B 42 4300 4550

PE-VISTR-W 42 4650 4900

2 CCT



29

c
e

ilin
g

vistina round

PE-VISTR-W Transformative optic

PE-VISTR-B

PE-VISTR-W

Transformative optic 

(clear when o�, opaque when on)

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Acrylic

Transformative optic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

60% direct, 40% indirect

Min. drop: 400mm

20
00

Ø580

190

Ø580

15

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

3000K 4000K



30
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Adjustable suspension spacing

PE-VIST-W

Min. suspension spacing (a) : 720mm
Max. suspension spacing (b) : 1020mm

a
b

Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K  

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-VIST-B 50 4750 5100

PE-VIST-W 50 5250 5700



31

c
e

ilin
g

vistina long

599

18

20
00

57

1200

30
0

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Acrylic

Transformative optic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

60% direct, 40% indirect

Min. drop: 300mm

PE-VIST-B

PE-VIST-W

Transformative optic 

(clear when o�, opaque 

when on)

PE-VIST-W

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

2 CCT



32
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

lino 2 surface / pendant

CE-LINO2-B

CE-LINO2-W

CE-LINO2-B

CE-LINO2-W

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Polycarbonate 

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch inside fitting

Min. drop: 150mm

Includes surface mounting kit and 

pendant suspension kit

Key Features

1204

75

56

100

25

CE-LINO2-B

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT



33

c
e

ilin
g

33

c
e

ilin
g

 Item Code Power (W)
Lightsource lumens 
at 3000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 4000K 

CE-LINO2-B 37 3700 3800

CE-LINO2-W 37 3700 3800

2 CCT



34
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

ara 60cm

Sand black / Sand white / Painted 

gold / Painted bronze

Aluminium / Frosted acrylic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 400mm

Key Features

600 78

30
00

PE-ARA60-B

PE-ARA60-W

PE-ARA60-GO

PE-ARA60-BZ

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-ARA60-B 30 2500 2650

PE-ARA60-W 30 2800 2950

PE-ARA60-GO 30 2500 2650

PE-ARA60-BZ 30 2500 2650

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-ARA100-B 60 4300 4750

PE-ARA100-W 60 5100 5350

PE-ARA100-GO 60 4300 4750

PE-ARA100-BZ 60 4300 4750

2 CCT



35

c
e

ilin
g

ara 100cm

Sand black / Sand white / Painted 

gold / Painted bronze

Aluminium / Frosted acrylic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 500mm

Key Features

1000 78

30
00

PE-ARA100-B

PE-ARA100-W

PE-ARA100-GO

PE-ARA100-BZ

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

Sand black Sand white Gold Bronze

PE-ARA100-BZ



36
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

ara 150cm

PE-ARA150-B

PE-ARA150-W

PE-ARA150-GO

PE-ARA150-BZ

Sand black / Sand white / 

Painted gold / Painted bronze

Aluminium / Frosted acrylic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 700mm
1500 78

30
00

2 CCT

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-ARA150-B 99 6200 6700

PE-ARA150-W 99 7800 8300

PE-ARA150-GO 99 6200 6700

PE-ARA150-BZ 99 6200 6700

2 CCT



37

c
e

ilin
g

ada 100cm

PE-ADA100-B

PE-ADA100-GO

Sand black / Painted gold

Aluminium / Acrylic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 500mm

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

1000 90

30
00

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-ADA100-B 90 5400 5600

PE-ADA100-GO 90 5400 5600 PE-ADA100-GO

2 CCT



38
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
38

For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-ORB120-BS 69 2950 3100

PE-ORB120-WS 69 3800 4100

PE-ORB120-GO 69 2950 3100

PE-ORB120-BZ 69 2950 3100

2 CCT

PE-ORB120-BZ



39

c
e

ilin
g

illuminated
inside ring

orbit 120cm

Sand black / Sand white / Painted 

gold / Painted bronze

Aluminium / Silicone diffuser

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 900mm

Key Features

Ø1200

Lorem 
ipsum 
dolor 
sit 

20
00

40

PE-ORB120-BS PE-ORB120-BZPE-ORB120-WS

PE-ORB120-GO

PE-ORB120-BZ

PE-ORB120-BS

PE-ORB120-WS

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

PE-ORB120-GO



40
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PE-COM2-WSPE-COM2-WS

PE-COM2-WSPE-COM2-BS

compass 2m

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Opal polycarbonate

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

102W SMD LED

Min. drop: 900mm

PE-COM2-BS

PE-COM2-WS

Key Features

Ø2000

30
00

38

Direct (downwards)
illumination

CLASS 1 2CCT



41

c
e

ilin
g

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

PE-COM2-BS 102 4300 4800

PE-COM2-WS 102 5500 6000

2 CCT

PE-COM2-BS



42
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

CE-HEY90-B CE-HEY90-W

CE-HEY60-W CE-HEY90-B

PA-HEY-B



43

c
e

ilin
g

hey-lo surface
60cm

hey-lo surface
90cm

CE-HEY60-B

CE-HEY60-W

CE-HEY90-B

CE-HEY90-W

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Polycarbonate

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in backplate

Replaceable LED

CRI>90

CE-HEY(60/90) PA-HEY-(B/W)

+ =

Item Code Power (W)
Lightsource lumens 
at 3000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 4000K 

CE-HEY60 60 7750 7850

CE-HEY90 84 10,600 10,800

suspension 
kit

PA-HEY-B

PA-HEY-W

Ø600/900

60

60

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

2 CCT



44
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Polycarbonate
diffuser

LED PCB

eternity 78cm
suspension

PE-ETE78

Luminaire lumens: 4700

PE-ETE78

Sand white

Aluminium / Polycarbonate

3000K

85W SMD LED

Min. drop: 700mm

FL-ETE55-WS

Key Features

Ø780
110

20
00 Ø780

Cross section showing light 
distribution

DIMMABLECLASS 1 3000K

FL-ETE55-WS



45

c
e

ilin
g

eternity 55cm 
suspension

eternity 55cm
surface

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Polycarbonate 

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in ceiling can

Min. drop: 450mm

PE-ETE55-WS

PE-ETE55-BS

FL-ETE55-WS Key Features

Ø550
85

20
00Ø550

Ø550

100

DIMMABLECLASS 1

3000K

4000K

2CCT

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

FL-ETE55-WS 39 2900 3100

PE-ETE55-BS 39 2900 3100

PE-ETE55-WS 39 2900 3100

2 CCT



46
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

3000K

4000K

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

FL-SAT40-WS 40 3000 3100

FL-SAT60-WS 53 3600 3800

saturn 60cm

FL-SAT60-WS

saturn 40cm

FL-SAT40-WS

87

17

Ø350

Ø400
Ø230

Ø450

Ø598
Ø330

87

17

Key Features
DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

Sand white

Metal / Frosted acrylic

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT switch in body

Ceiling or wall mounted



47

c
e

ilin
g

peri 30cm 
IP54

CE-PERI30

17W SMD LED

Key Features

White

Polycarbonate

CCT Selectable   

3000K / 4000K / 5000K

CCT switch in body

Suitable for outdoor use

Replaceable LED

Rear or side cable entry

Ceiling or wall mounted

Ø300

27
0

58

3000K 5000K4000K

3CCTDIMMABLECLASS 2 IP54

 Item Code CE-PERI30

Lightsource 
lumens at 3000K 2550

Lightsource 
lumens at 4000K 2750

Lightsource 
lumens at 5000K 2700

Side cable entry

3 CCT



48
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

verve 30cm 
IP44 
CE-VER30-B

CE-VER30-W

CE-VER40-B

CE-VER40-W

suspension 
kit IP20
PA-VER-B

PA-VER-W

Add PA-VER to suspend from 

200mm up to 2000mm

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / PC diffuser

CRI > 88 / CCT Selectable   

3000K / 4000K / 5700K

CCT switch on back of fitting

Replaceable LED lightsource

Rear and side cable entry

Ceiling or wall mounted58

301/422

verve 40cm 
IP44 

CE-VER40-W

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP44 3CCT

3000K 4000K 5700K

CE-VER30-B

Side cable entry

3 CCT



49

c
e

ilin
g

CE-VER(30/40)

PA-VER

+

=

CE-VER30-B & PA-VER-B

Item Code Power (W)
Lightsource lumens 
at 3000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 4000K 

Lightsource lumens 
at 5700K 

CE-VER30 16 2700 2850 2750

CE-VER40 23 3300 3550 3450



50
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

andaman 40cm 
IP44 

FL-ADM40-W

25W SMD LED

Lightsource lumens:  1950

FL-ADM30-W

14W SMD LED

Lightsource lumens: 1100

Key Features

Clear glass / Matt white inner glass

Glass / Steel

3000K

Ceiling or wall mounted

FL-ADM40-W

Ø
25

0

Ø300 90

Ø
31

8

Ø400 105

andaman 30cm 
IP44 DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP44

FL-ADM30-W

FL-ADM40-W

3000K



51

c
e

ilin
g

banda 35cm
IP44 

FL-BAN35-B

27W SMD LED

Lightsource lumens: 1800 Matt white glass / Black

Glass / Steel

3000K

Ceiling or wall mounted

FL-BAN23-B

14W SMD LED

Lightsource lumens: 950

Key Features

82Ø347
Ø236 82

banda 23cm
IP44 

FL-BAN35-B

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP44

FL-BAN23-B FL-BAN35-B

3000K



52
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Frosted diffuser

GU10 max. 10W LED only

Min. drop: 500mm

90° pivot, 350° rotation

Heads independently 

adjustable

PE-LAS6-B PE-LAS6-B

laser 
suspension

56

10
4

20
00

25
546

13
6

84
PE-LAS6-W

PE-LAS6-B

PE-LAS6-W

6 x GU10

ANTI-GLARECLASS 1



53

c
e

ilin
g

See pages below for the rest 

of the laser family:

laser GU10 track 109

laser spot  142

laser reader 143



54
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PE-CLIPPE-CLIP

clip

PE-CLIP

Luminaire lumens: 2650

PE-CLIP

PE-CLIP

Sand white

Aluminium / Frosted acrylic

3000K

43W SMD LED

Min. drop: 350mm

Key Features35
55

420

20
00

31

120
120

DIMMABLECLASS 1 3000K



55

c
e

ilin
g

AM-VUL2

AM-VUL4

vulcan 2ft

AM-VUL2

18W SMD LED

Luminaire lumens: 1700

vulcan 4ft

Key Features
AM-VUL4

36W SMD LED

Luminaire lumens: 3000 Aluminium body / Opal 

polycarbonate diffuser / White 

end caps

3000K

Ceiling or wall mounted
600

24

75
1200

AM-VUL4

CLASS 2 3000K

AM-VUL2



56
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

anna pendant

Sand black / Sand white / 

Anodised gold* / Anodised 

bronze*

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

Max. drop: 2m

*Living finishes

Key FeaturesPE-ANN-B

PE-ANN-W

PE-ANN-GO

PE-ANN-BZ

PE-ANN-B PE-ANN-W

Ø55

Ø100
25

25
0

PE-ANN-BZ

PE-ANN-GO

PE-ANN-B

DIMMABLECLASS 1 TRACK
ADAPTER

Compatible with 
pendant track adapter



57

c
e

ilin
g

anna ceiling

Sand black / Sand white / 

Anodised gold* / Anodised 

bronze*

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

*Living finishes

Key FeaturesCE-ANN-B

CE-ANN-W

CE-ANN-GO

CE-ANN-BZ

c
e

ilin
g

CE-ANN-B CE-ANN-W CE-ANN-GO CE-ANN-BZ

Ø55

17
0

DIMMABLECLASS 1



58
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

CE-AND-W CE-SWI-B

CE-SWI-W

CE-AND-B



59

c
e

ilin
g

swivelandromeda
ceiling

CE-AND-B

CE-AND-W

90° pivot, 350° rotation

CE-SWI-B

CE-SWI-W

Simultaneous 90°

pivot and rotation

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

Key Features

160

16
0

55

26
0 42

0

Ø56

126
164

13

92

ANTI-GLARE DIMMABLECLASS 2



60
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

  

artemis
GU10 pendant

apollo
GU10 pendant

PE-ART-B PE-ART-W

PE-APO-WPE-APO-B

Compatible with 
pendant track adapter

Sand black / Sand white

Steel

GU10 max. 10W LED only

Min. drop: 200mm

Compatible with pendant track 

adapter

Key Features

80

40

120

20
00

11
0

110

40
20

00
32

0

Ø80

PE-ART-B

PE-ART-W

PE-APO-B

PE-APO-W

DIMMABLECLASS 1 TRACK
ADAPTER



61

c
e

ilin
g

CE-HONRB

CE-HONSQWCE-HONSQB

CE-HONRB

CE-HONRW

1 x GU10

honos round
adjustable

honos square
adjustable

CE-HONSQB

CE-HONSQW

1 x GU10
Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 max. 10W LED only

20° pivot, 360° rotation

Key Features

CE-HONRW

Ø85Ø40

11
5

43

11
5

10
0

100

DIMMABLECLASS 2



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



re
c

e
sse

d



64
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

What is a 
mini GU10?

Size comparison:   
PL-SLIMW (left) vs PL-MINW (right)
See pg. 82 for PL-SLIMW

See pg. 219 for Mini GU10 lamp,
available in 2700K, 3000K and 
4000K



65

re
c

e
sse

d

Sand white

Aluminium

Mini GU10 lamp (MR11)  

max. 5W, LED only

30° tilt, 360° rotation

Distance to front of lamp: 30mm

Key Features

mini mini trimless

DL-MINW

PL-MINWPL-MINW

Ø55

Ø28

39 39

Ø90

Ø49

CUT OUT
50mm

MIN DEPTH
115mm

CUT OUT
50mm

MIN DEPTH
115mm

Ceiling must be skimmed 

after installation

DL-MINW PL-MINW

DIMMABLECLASS 2 ANTI-GLARE



66
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

See Pg. 122-125 for 
the rest of the Moon 
product range



67

re
c

e
sse

d

Sand white or Sand black

GU10 LED only,  Max. 10W

350° Rotation

90° Pivot

Ideal for retrofit : Suitable for 

installation into downlight holes 

from Ø60 to Ø85mm

Key Features

moon
recessed

SP-MOOR-WSP-MOOR-W SP-MOOR-B

56

125
100

11
3

CUT OUT
60-85mm

MIN DEPTH
60mm

SP-MOOR-B

SP-MOOR-B

SP-MOOR-W
DIMMABLECLASS 2



68
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PL-POLW

DL-POLW



69

re
c

e
sse

d

PL-POLWDL-POLW

polo polo trimless

Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

90° pivot, 350° rotation

Use in any position from fully 

recessed to fully extended

Distance to front of lamp : 12mm

Key Features

DL-POLW PL-POLW

CUT OUT
92mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

Ø116

Ø45

23
5

23
0

91

13
5

Ø105

Ø45
Plaster Non -Plaster

CUT OUT
92mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

Ceiling must be skimmed 

after installation

PL-POLW

DIMMABLECLASS 2



70
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

GU10 wall washer

DL-WWW DL-WWW

DIMMABLECLASS 2

Key Features

Matt white

Die cast aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

60° tilt

Ø103

42

40

Ø46

CUT OUT
92mm

MIN DEPTH
112mm

DL-WWW



71

re
c

e
sse

d

LED wall washer

DL-WASH

Luminaire lumens: 650

DL-WASH

DIMMABLECLASS 2

DL-WASH

Sand white

Aluminium

3000K

9W COB LED

40° tilt, 350° rotation

Mains dimmable driver included

Tilt angle locked by screw if 

required

Key Features

Ø50
Ø83

98

Ø76

70

CUT OUT
76mm

MIN DEPTH
100mm

3000K



72
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

grid 1

Key Features

DL-GRID1WB DL-GRID1BB

grid 2

DL-GRID2WW

Matt white / Matt white & black / 

Matt black

Aluminium 

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

15° tilt, 360° rotation

Distance to front of lamp: 30mm

CUT OUT
92x92mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

Ø40

100 90

38 80
35

39

Ø40

185 90

38 80
35

40

10
0

CUT OUT
171x92mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

DL-GRID1WW

DL-GRID1WB

DL-GRID1BB

DL-GRID2WW

DL-GRID2WB

DL-GRID2BB
DIMMABLECLASS 2



73

re
c

e
sse

d

Matt white / Matt white & black / 

Matt black

Steel

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

15° tilt, 360° rotation

Distance to front of lamp: 30mm

Tested in 30, 60 and 90 minute 

ceilings

Key Features

DL-GRID1FRWW 

grid 1 FR 

DL-GRID2FRWB 

grid 2 FR 

FIRE RATEDDL-GRID2FRWB 

DL-GRID2FRWB 

Ø40

100

80
35

Ø72

6011
0

CUT OUT
90x95mm

MIN DEPTH
130mm

Ø40

185

80
35

Ø72

6011
0

10
0

CUT OUT
95x171mm

MIN DEPTH
130mm

DL-GRID1FRWW

DL-GRID1FRWB

DL-GRID2FRWW

DL-GRID2FRWB

DL-GRID2FRBB

DIMMABLECLASS 1 FIRE-RATED
30/60/90



74
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

DL-SLIM2FRB

DL-SLIM2FRW 
Sand white / Sand black

Steel & Glass

GU10 LED only, Max. 10W

30° tilt

Quick-fit connectors

Lamp change from the front

Distance to front of lamp: 35mm

slim trim 2 FR, 
adjustable 

Key Features

CUT OUT
80mm

MIN DEPTH
140mm

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation
DL-SLIM2FRB DL-SLIM2FRW 

DL-SLIM2FRW 

80

50

85

DIMMABLECLASS 2 FIRE-RATED
30/60/90



75

re
c

e
sse

d

DL-SLIMSQW

DL-SLIMW

DL-SLIMSQWDL-SLIMSQB

DL-SLIMB

DL-SLIMW

slim trim 
adjustable

DL-SLIMB DL-SLIMW

Matt black / Matt white

Aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

45° tilt

Distance to front of lamp: 32mm

Key Features

slim trim square 
adjustable

DL-SLIMSQB

DL-SLIMSQW

Ø92 Ø83

40

Ø40

90

90

45

45

CUT OUT
84 x 84mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

CUT OUT
84mm

MIN DEPTH
145mm

DIMMABLECLASS 2



76
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

DL-ZELRB 

DL-ZELRW 

Sand white / Sand black

Steel & Glass

GU10 LED only, Max. 10W

Quick-fit connectors

Lamp change from the front

Suitable for bathroom zones 1 & 2

Distance to front of lamp: 20mm

zelda round
IP65 FR 

Key Features

CUT OUT
65mm

MIN DEPTH
130mm

75

65

41

75

DL-ZELRB 

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65

DL-ZELRB 

DL-ZELRW 

DL-ZELRW 

FIRE-RATED
30/60/90

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation



77

re
c

e
sse

d

slim trim 
IP65 

DL-SLIMIPB DL-SLIMIPW

DL-SLIMIPW

Matt black / Matt white

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, Max. 10W

Lamp change from the front, 

mounting sleeve remains in the 

ceiling

Distance to front of lamp: 27mm

Key Features

45

Ø85

41

CUT OUT
70mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

DL-SLIMIPB

DL-SLIMIPW

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation



78
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Key Features

glacier round
IP65 

DL-GLAR  

CUT OUT
70mm

DL-GLAR

Acrylic & Polished chrome

GU10 LED only,  Max. 10W

Ø110

Ø70

37.5

DL-GLAR

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65



79

re
c

e
sse

d

Matt white

GU10 LED only,  Max. 10W

Suitable for indoor or 

outdoor use

Quick fit connectors

Comes with both black and white 

covers in the box

Distance to front of lamp: 6mm

Key Features

sophie
IP65 

DL-SOPWB

DL-SOPWB

Ø83

33

34

DL-SOPWB /

CUT OUT
65mm

MIN DEPTH
120mm

DL-SOPWB

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation



80
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Sand white or Sand black

Steel & Glass

GU10 LED only,  Max. 10W

Quick-fit connectors

Lamp change from the front

Suitable for bathroom zones 1 & 2

Distance to front of lamp: 45 mm

zelda trimless  
round IP65 FR 

Key Features

PL-ZELRB  

PL-ZELRW  

CUT OUT
78mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation

PL-ZELRW PL-ZELRB 

PL-ZELRW 

PL-ZELRB 

126

78

55

95

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65 FIRE-RATED
30/60/90



81

re
c

e
sse

d

Sand white or Sand black

Steel & Glass

GU10 LED only / Max. 10W

Quick-fit connectors

Lamp change from the front

Suitable for bathroom zones 1 & 2

Distance to front of lamp: 45 mm

zelda trimless  
square IP65 FR 

Key Features

PL-ZELSQB  

PL-ZELSQW  

CUT OUT
80x80mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

Quick fit terminals for 

easy installation

PL-ZELSQB PL-ZELSQW 

126

80

80

55

95

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP65

PL-ZELSQW PL-ZELSQB 

FIRE-RATED
30/60/90



82
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PL-SLIMW PL-SLIMB

slim trimless 
IP65 

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

Quick fit connectors

Ceiling must be skimmed after 

installation

Distance to front of lamp: 30mm

Key Features

slim trimless 
adjustable 

PL-SLIMIPW PL-SLIMIPB 

DIMMABLECLASS 2

PL-SLIMB

PL-SLIMW

20° tilt

90

11840

4040

Ø85Ø125

CUT OUT
80mm

MIN DEPTH
140mm

ANTI-GLARE

CUT OUT
85mm

MIN DEPTH
140mm

PL-SLIMW

PL-SLIMIPB

PL-SLIMIPW

PL-SLIMIPB 



83

re
c

e
sse

d

sablons 1
trimless

PL-SAB1-B

PL-SAB1-W

sablons 2
trimless

PL-SAB2-B

PL-SAB2-W

118
16

0
10

0

90

16
0

200
118

90

PL-SAB2-W PL-SAB1-B

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium 

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

45° gimbal

Ceiling must be skimmed after 

installation

Distance to front of lamp: 17mm

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 1

CUT OUT
108 x 108mm

MIN DEPTH
112mm

CUT OUT
200 x 108mm

MIN DEPTH
112mm

PL-SAB2-B



84
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

installing solid plaster trimless lighting

BEFORE INSTALLATION AFTER INSTALLATION

Use solid plaster trimless lighting…
when you have an already plastered wall or ceiling, and you’re not planning to skim the surface 
again. 

After the product installed it is a decorator's job to infill the gap with a flexible filler / caulk, sand to a smooth 
finish and paint the surface of the ceiling, including the interior of the fitting. 

See pages below for our solid 

plaster ranges

Ceiling

Renne  86-87

Rome  89

Trocadero 88

Wall

Pyrenees Plaster 90-91

Simplon Plaster 90-91



85

re
c

e
sse

d

installing metal frame trimless lighting

BEFORE INSTALLATION AFTER INSTALLATION

See pages below for our metal 

frame trimless  ranges

Ceiling

Mini plaster 65

Polo plaster 69

Zelda trimless 80-81

Slim trimless 82

Sablons 83

Wall

Boulogne LED 92-93

Blanche LED 92-93

Blanche GU10 94

Use metal trimless lighting…
when you are installing into a wall or ceiling that has yet to be skimmed, or will be reskimmed. 

After the metal frame is installed in the wall or ceiling the plasterer skims the surface with a 3mm layer of 
plaster skim. The frames have a 3mm lip for the plasterer to skim up to. 



86
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PL-REN1 PL-REN1

renne

PL-REN1  p

White plaster

GU10, max. 10W LED only

How to fit guide - see website

If skimming the ceiling, complete 

this before installing

Key Features

CUT OUT
120x120mm

12
0

72

120

63

DIMMABLECLASS 1 PAINTABLE

Retaining clip

 p This symbol represents a 
white plaster finish



87

re
c

e
sse

d

PL-RENWW

PL-REN2

renne twin renne wall
washer

PL-REN2  p PL-RENWW  p

White plaster

GU10, max. 10W LED only

Anti-glare

How to fit guide - see website

If skimming the ceiling, complete 

this before installing

Key Features

CUT OUT
118x191mm

CUT OUT
126x123mm

11
6

72

188

63

12
0

84

70

120

65

DIMMABLECLASS 1 PAINTABLE

PL-RENWW

 p This symbol represents a 
white plaster finish



88
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

 p This symbol represents a 
white plaster finish

PL-ROM1  /  PL-ROM2 PL-ROM2

rome rome 2

White plaster

GU10, max. 10W LED only

Adjustable tabs for varying ceiling 

thicknesses

How to fit guide - see website

If skimming the ceiling, complete 

this before installing

Key Features

CUT OUT
136x136mm

CUT OUT
136x252mm

PL-ROM2  p PL-ROM1  p  

CLASS 1 DIMMABLE PAINTABLE

Ø100

13
5

135 56

Ø100

13
5

250 56

ANTI-GLARE

PL-ROM2



89

re
c

e
sse

d

White plaster

GU10, max. 10W LED only

How to fit guide - see website

If skimming the ceiling, complete 

this before installing

Key Features

CUT OUT
158mm

PL-TROCA  p

Tilt angle: 40°

trocadero adjustable

PL-TROCA

PL-TROCA

PL-TROCA

CLASS 1 DIMMABLE PAINTABLE

Ø155
Ø125

11
0

158

ANTI-GLARE

 p This symbol represents a 
white plaster finish



90
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens Dimmable

Replaceable

LED module

PL-PYREN        White plaster 350mA 3000K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W

PL-PYREN27        White plaster 350mA 2700K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W2700

* Dimmable when used with a dimmable driver

pyrenees plaster

simplon plaster

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens Dimmable

Replaceable

LED module

PL-SIMPL        White plaster 350mA 3000K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W

PL-SIMPL27        White plaster 350mA 2700K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W2700

PL-PYREN PL-PYREN27PL-PYREN PL-PYREN

PL-PYREN27



91

re
c

e
sse

d

PL-SIMPL

PL-SIMPL

CUT OUT
103x103mm

CUT OUT
248x113mm

 p p

PL-SIMPL27

pyrenees 
plaster

simplon
plaster

White plaster

Driver supplied separately, p. 219

Dimmable when used with a 

dimmable driver

Not suitable for use in solid walls

How to fit guide - see website

If skimming the wall, complete this 

before installing

Suitable for plasterboard 

thickness 9-15mm

Key Features

CLASS 3 DIMMABLE PAINTABLE

100

10
0

49

53

108

24
5

PL-SIMPL

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

PL-SIMPL

350mA



92
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

boulogne LED

blanche LED

*Dimmable when used with a dimmable driver

PL-BOUPL-BOU27PL-BOU

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens Dimmable

Replacement

LED module

PL-BOU        White plaster 350mA 3000K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W

PL-BOU27        White plaster 350mA 2700K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W2700

     

     

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens Dimmable

Replacement

LED module

PL-BLA        White plaster 350mA 3000K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W

PL-BLA27        White plaster 350mA 2700K 60 Dimmable* MOD1W2700

     

     

PL-BOU



93

re
c

e
sse

d

PL-SIMPL

boulogne
LED

PL-BLAPL-BLA27PL-BLA

CUT OUT
40x80mm

blanche
LED

Matt white / Steel

Driver supplied separately, p. 219

Dimmable when used with a 

dimmable driver

Not suitable for use in solid walls

Wall must be skimmed after 

installation

35
80

50
11

0

5235
80

50
11

0

52

Key Features

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

CUT OUT
40x80mm

PL-BLA

 p p

CLASS 3 DIMMABLE PAINTABLE 350mA



94
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

PL-BLAGU10

blanche
GU10
PL-BLAGU10

CUT OUT
70x280mm

Key Features

Matt white

Steel

1 x GU10, Max.10W LED only

Not suitable for use in solid walls

Wall must be skimmed after 

installation

67
130

31
0

21
0

80

230 VOLTS

p

PL-BLAGU10

DIMMABLECLASS 2



95

re
c

e
sse

d

simplon IP65 

CUT OUT
40x147mm

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

Mounting box included for 350mA 

solid wall applications only

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens

IP 

Rating Dimmable

Replacement

LED module Class

IPR-WSLB        Black 350mA 3000K 45 65 Yes* MOD1WIP III

IPR-WSLB-AC        Black 220 - 240V** 3000K 45 65 No MOD1WIP230V I

IPR-WSLB27        Black 350mA 2700K 45 65 Yes* MOD1WIP-2700 III

IPR-WSLB27-AC        Black 220 - 240V** 2700K 45 65 No MOD1WIP230V-2700 I

IPR-WSLW        White 350mA 3000K 95 65 Yes* MOD1WIP III

IPR-WSLW-AC        White 220 - 240V** 3000K 95 65 No MOD1WIP230V I

IPR-WSLW27        White 350mA 2700K 95 65 Yes* MOD1WIP-2700 III

IPR-WSLW27-AC        White 220 - 240V** 2700K 95 65 No MOD1WIP230V-2700 I

*Dimmable when used with a dimmable driver ** Integrated Driver

68

50
15

7

17
0

55

14
0

34

41
.5

IPR-WSLW IPR-WSLB

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

IP65



96
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

pyrenees IP65 

CUT OUT
60mm

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

Mounting sleeve included for solid 

wall applications

IPR-WRW

Item no. Finish Power CCT Lumens

IP 

Rating Dimmable

Replacement

LED module Class

IPR-WRB        Black 350mA 3000K 50 65 Yes* MOD1WIP III

IPR-WRB-AC        Black 220 - 240V** 3000K 50 65 No MOD1WIP230V I

IPR-WRB27        Black 350mA 2700K 50 65 Yes* MOD1WIP-2700 III

IPR-WRB27-AC        Black 220 - 240V** 2700K 50 65 No MOD1WIP230V-2700 I

IPR-WRW        White 350mA 3000K 95 65 Yes* MOD1WIP III

IPR-WRW-AC        White 220 - 240V** 3000K 95 65 No MOD1WIP230V I

IPR-WRW27        White 350mA 2700K 95 65 Yes* MOD1WIP-2700 III

IPR-WRW27-AC        White 220 - 240V** 2700K 95 65 No MOD1WIP230V-2700 I

*Dimmable when used with a dimmable driver ** Integrated Driver

IPR-WRB

34
.5

Ø70

Ø62 55

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

95 lumens / 30° beam angle

IP65



97

re
c

e
sse

d

3000K 3000K2700K 2700K

3000K 3000K2700K 2700K



98
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

steplight

RW-STP-B

RW-STP-W

RW-STP-GO

Key Features

CLASS 2

Matt black / White / Gold

Plastic

3000K

1.5W SMD LED

80 lumens

Use with standard UK or EU single 

wiring accessory backbox, min. 

35mm depth

RW-STP-GO

RW-STP-W RW-STP-B RW-STP-GO

Use with standard UK or EU single wiring 
accessory backbox, min. 35mm depth

86 26

86 58

3000K



99

re
c

e
sse

d
re

c
e

sse
d

RW-RUN-B

RW-RUN-W

RW-RUN-GO

runway
steplight

Key Features

CLASS 2

Matt black / White / Gold

Plastic

3000K

1.5W SMD LED

80 lumens

Use with standard UK or EU single 

wiring accessory backbox, min. 

35mm depth

SENSOR

RW-RUN-B RW-RUN-GO

RW-RUN-GO

RW-RUN-W

Max. 3m

30s

30s

86 26

86 58

3000K

lights up for   

30 seconds



100
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

CUT OUT
38mm

CUT OUT
38mm

IPR-HOXCP

IPR-HOLSS

IPR-HOXSS

IPR-HOLSS

holborn IP65 hoxton IP65 

Key Features

Polished chrome / Satin stainless 

steel 316 / Aluminium body

3000K

Very shallow profile

Driver supplied separately, 

see pg. 219   

Fittings must be wired in series

Ø40

42.9

12.8

40

42.9

12.8

IPR-HOLSSAG

IPR-HOXSS

IPR-HOXCP

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

90 lumens / 120° beam angle

IPR-HOLSS

1W CREE XPE Power LED 

90 lumens / 120° beam angle

CLASS 3 DIMMABLE 350mAIP65



101

re
c

e
sse

d

holborn
anti glare IP65 

diana IP44 

DL-DIA-W

IPR-HOLSSAG

DL-DIA-W

CUT OUT
38mm

CUT OUT
38mm

IPR-HOLSSAG

Key Features

Sand white finish / Die cast body

1W Olsen LED / 3000K

95 lumens / Beam angle: 30°

Driver supplied separately, 

see pg. 219   

Fittings must be wired in series

Key Features

Satin stainless steel 316 

1W CREE XPE / 3000K

25 lumens / Beam angle: 120°

Very shallow profile

Driver supplied separately, 

see pg. 219   

Fittings must be wired in series

Ø42Ø42

36

Ø40

42.9

12.8

ANTI-GLARE

IPR-HOLSS

CLASS 3 DIMMABLE 350mAIP44

CLASS 3 DIMMABLE 350mAIP65



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t



104
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



105

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

TR-ANN-GO

TR-ANN-BZ

TR-ORI2-GO

TR-ORI2-BZ

anna GU10
track spot

orion 2 GU10
track spot

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 2

Anodised gold / Anodised bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

TR-ANN-BZ TR-ANN-GO TR-ORI2-BZ

34

34

54

94

80

90

34

34

54

94

80

90



106
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

TR-ORI2-B

TR-ORI2-W

orion 2 GU10
track spot

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 2

Sand Black / Sand White

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

TR-ORI2-B TR-ORI2-W

34

34

54

94

80

90



107

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

TR-ANN-B

TR-ANN-W

anna GU10
track spot

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 2

Sand Black / Sand White

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

TR-ANN-B TR-ANN-W

34

34

54

94

80

90



108
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

libra GU10
track spot

TR-LIB-B

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot34

34

56 74

13
0

80
94

TR-LIB-WW

TR-LIB-B

TR-LIB-WW

DIMMABLECLASS 2



109

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

laser GU10
track spot

TR-LAS-W TR-LAS-B

34

34

56 84

10
2

80

104

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

On/Off switch on track connector
See pages below for the rest 

of the laser family:

laser pendant 50-51

laser reader 143

laser spot 144

TR-LAS-B

TR-LAS-W

DIMMABLECLASS 2



110
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

andromeda GU10
track spot

TR-AND-W TR-AND-B

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

Suitable for use with longer lamp 

lengths

115

13
0

80

56

34

34

TR-AND-B

TR-AND-W

DIMMABLECLASS 2



111

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

TR-TAU-B

TR-TAU-W

1350 lumens at 4000K, 15W

1150 lumens at 3000K, 15W

Taurus is supplied with a 

default setting of 3000K, 15W

taurus LED
track spot

TR-TAU-W TR-TAU-B

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Power selectable 10W, 12W, 15W

CCT selectable 3000K /4000K

Switches located in body of fitting, 

see image above

350° Rotation / 90° Pivot

CRI>90

180

80

65

34

34

10W / 12W / 15WCCT and power switches within body

CLASS 2 2CCT

2 CCT



112
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

TR-PEN

Add a pendant 
to your track...

Pick your pendant 

here

1.

2.

3.



113

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

pendant 
track adapter

Use with any mains voltage 
pendant  that takes a replaceable 
lamp. Must be under 2kg and 
suspended by a single power cable.

TR-PEN-B

Compatible pendants are 
marked with this symbol

Compatible 
pendants are marked 
with this symbol

Key Features

Pendant requirements:

1. Suspended by a single power 

cable

2. Maximum 2kg weight

3. Takes a replaceable 230V lamp 

(bulb)

DIMMABLE 230 VOLTSCLASS 1

84

42
34

Scan here for 

further help & 

advice.

TR-PEN-B

TR-PEN-W



114
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

1m track kit

1m track only

TR-1B / TR-1W / TR-1GO / TR-1BZ

2m track kit

2m track only

Key Features

Extensive range of track 

& connectors

Ideal for applications where 

fittings need to be moved or 

added

Earth on the neutral side

Track can be cut to any length

DIMMABLE 230 VOLTSCLASS 1

track kits

track lengths

TR-1B

TR-1W

TR-1GO

TR-1BZ

Includes live end & end cap
L1000 x W35 x H18mm

TR-T1-B

TR-T1-W

TR-T1-GO

TR-T1-BZ

TR-2B

TR-2W

TR-2GO

TR-2BZ

Includes live end & end cap
L2000 x W35 x H18mm

TR-T2-B

TR-T2-W

TR-T2-GO

TR-T2-BZ

TR-1B / TR-1W / TR-1GO / TR-1BZTR-1B / TR-1W / TR-1GO / TR-1BZ



115

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

accessories

 Item Finishes

1  Live end  TR-LE-B  /   TR-LE-W 

2  End cap  TR-EC-B  /   TR-EC-W 

3  Mini-joiner  TR-MJ-B  /   TR-MJ-W 

4  X-Connector  TR-XC-B  /   TR-XC-W

5  L-Connector  TR-LC-B  /   TR-LC-W

6  T-Connector  TR-TC-B  /   TR-TC-W

7  3m suspension  TR-LE-B  /   TR-LE-W (longer suspensions available on request)

8  Centre Connector  TR-CC-B  /   TR-CC-W

9  Flexible Connector  TR-FC-B /  TR-FC-W 

10  Pendant Adapter  TR-PEN-B /  TR-PEN-W 

Accessories with this symbol can be used as a power feed in.

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
3



116
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

ciara 1

SP-CIA1-GO

SP-CIA1-BZ

1 x mini GU10 LED

Key Features

Anodised gold & Sand black / 

Anodised bronze & Painted bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

Mini GU10 lamp (MR11)  

max. 5W, LED only

350° rotation, 90° pivot

Ceiling / Wall mounted

DIMMABLECLASS 1

See pg. 219 for Mini GU10 lamps, 
available in 2700K, 3000K and 
4000K

18

40

13
0

100



117

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

ciara 4ciara 3

Key FeaturesSP-CIA4-GO

SP-CIA4-BZ

4 x mini GU10 LED

SP-CIA3-GO

SP-CIA3-BZ

3 x mini GU10 LED

SP-CIA3-BZ

SP-CIA4-GO

SP-CIA1-BZ

Anodised gold & Sand black / 

Anodised bronze & Painted bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

Mini GU10 lamp (MR11)  

max. 5W, LED only

350° rotation, 90° pivot

Ceiling / Wall mounted

DIMMABLECLASS 1

40

75

70

11
0

640

180

18

40

7511
0

SP-CIA1-GO



118
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

1. SP-ANN2-GO, 2. SP-ANN3-GO, 3. SP-ANN1-GO, 4. SP-ANN4-GO

1. SP-ANN2-BZ, 2. SP-ANN3-BZ, 3. SP-ANN1-BZ, 4. SP-ANN4-BZ

1

1

2

2

4

4

3

3



119

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

anna 1

Key FeaturesSP-ANN1-GO

SP-ANN1-BZ

1 x GU10 LED
Anodised gold & Sand black 

/ Anodised bronze & Painted 

bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

DIMMABLECLASS 1

SP-ANN1-GOSP-ANN1-BZ

Anodised bronze with painted 

bronze backplate

Anodised gold with black  

backplate

25

54

13
0

100



120
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

anna 3anna 2

SP-ANN3-GO

SP-ANN3-BZ

3 x GU10 LED

SP-ANN2-GO

SP-ANN2-BZ

2 x GU10 LED

Key Features

Anodised gold & Sand black 

/ Anodised bronze & Painted 

bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

DIMMABLECLASS 1

SP-ANN2-BZ

220

25

54

90
11

525

54

90

90

13
0

310

SP-ANN2-GO

SP-ANN3-GO

SP-ANN3-BZ



121

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

anna 4

SP-ANN4-GO

SP-ANN4-BZ

4 x GU10 LED

Key Features

Anodised gold & Sand black 

/ Anodised bronze & Painted 

bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

DIMMABLECLASS 1

SP-ANN4-BZ

54

90

90

13
0

780

SP-ANN2-GO



122
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Sand white / Sand black 

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

Key Features

DIMMABLECLASS 1



123

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

SP-MOO1-B SP-MOO1S-W

SP-MOO1R-W

moon 1 moon 1 switched moon 1 round

70
78

12
8

12
0

56

30

70
78

12
8

12
0

56

30

100

90

30

78

12
5

56

SP-MOO1-B 

SP-MOO1-W  

1 x GU10 LED

SP-MOO1S-B 

SP-MOO1S-W 

1 x GU10 LED

Switched

SP-MOO1R-B 

SP-MOO1R-W 

1 x GU10 LED

SP-MOO1R-B



124
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

W

moon 3 moon 3
bar

SP-MOO3-W

SP-MOO3-B

SP-MOO3L-B SP-MOO3L-W

210

30

56

7811
0

540

70

56

78

SP-MOO3-B

SP-MOO3-W

3 x GU10 LED

SP-MOO3L-B

SP-MOO3L-W

3 x GU10 LED



125

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

moon 2
bar

moon 4 
bar

Key Features

SP-MOO3L-B / SP-MOO4-B

SP-MOO2-W SP-MOO4-W

DIMMABLECLASS 1

320

56

78
70

70 78

56

760

Sand white / Sand black 

Aluminium

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

SP-MOO4-B

SP-MOO4-W

4 x GU10 LED

SP-MOO2-B

SP-MOO2-W

2 x GU10 LED



126
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

selene 3 round 
IP44 

SP-SEL3R-B

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

3 x GU10, max. 10W LED only

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

25
0

10
3

25

Ø60

SP-SEL3R-B

SP-SEL3R-W

3 x GU10 LED

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP44

SP-SEL3R-WSP-SEL3R-W



127

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

        SP-SEL3L-W

SP-SEL3L-B

selene 3 bar
IP44 

Key Features

Sand white / Sand black

Aluminium

3 x GU10, max. 10W LED only

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

10
3

25

Ø60

90

500

SP-SEL3L-B

SP-SEL3L-B

SP-SEL3L-W

3 x GU10 LED

DIMMABLECLASS 2 IP44



128
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



129

tra
c

k &
 sp

o
t

                

jupiter 1 jupiter 2

SP-JUP2-WSP-JUP1-BES111 lamp ( not included.)

GU10 base

SP-JUP2-B

SP-JUP1-W

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Steel / Aluminium

Ceiling / Wall mounted

350° Rotation, 120° Pivot

12
0

17
2

133 35

25
114

12
0

17
2

280

35

25
114

SP-JUP1-B

SP-JUP1-W

1 x ES111

SP-JUP2-B

SP-JUP2-W

2 x ES111

DIMMABLECLASS 1

111

63
.5



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



w
a

ll



132
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



133

w
a

ll

sunrise

Sand black / Sand white /

Painted gold/ Painted bronze

Aluminium

6W SMD LED

3000K

Can be fitted upside down

Key FeaturesWL-SUN-B

360 lumens

WL-SUN-W

650 lumens

WL-SUN-GO

460 lumens

WL-SUN-BZ

450 lumens

WL-SUN-B WL-SUN-GO WL-SUN-W WL-SUN-BZ

WL-SUN-BZ WL-SUN-B

CLASS 1

120

40

83

180

3000K



134
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Sand BlackAnodised Gold Sand WhiteAnodised Bronze



135

w
a

ll

anna doubleanna single

WL-ANN1-B

WL-ANN1-W

WL-ANN1-GO

WL-ANN1-BZ

1 x GU10 LED

WL-ANN2-B

WL-ANN2-W

WL-ANN2-GO

WL-ANN2-BZ

2 x GU10 LED

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white / 

Anodised gold* / Anodised 

bronze*

Aluminium

*Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

DIMMABLECLASS 1

35

55
80

40

90
10

0

35

55
80

40

9025
0

WL-ANN2-GO

WL-ANN1-BZ

WL-ANN2-BZ

WL-ANN1-W

WL-ANN2-W

WL-ANN1-GO

WL-ANN2-B

WL-ANN1-B



136
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



137

w
a

ll

anna reader

WL-ANNR-B

WL-ANNR-GO

WL-ANNR-BZ

Key Features

Sand black / Anodised gold* / 

Anodised bronze*

Aluminium

*Living finishes

GU10 LED only, max. 10W each

350° Rotation, 90° Pivot

DIMMABLECLASS 1

WL-ANNR-GO

WL-ANNR-B

WL-ANNR-BZ

WL-ANNR-GO

90

16
0

90

25

Ø54

SWITCH



138
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

pimlico 2

SH-WBPIM2-SN & SH-RL-C

SH-WBPIM2-CP

SH-WBPIM2-AB

SH-WBPIM2-MB

148

25

150

10
017

0

Key Features

Antique brass / Polished chrome / 

Satin nickel / Matt black

E27 LED Max. 20W

SWITCH

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

Shades supplied separately, 
see pg.176-178

CLASS 1

SH-WBPIM2-AB

SH-WBPIM2-CP

SH-WBPIM2-SN

SH-WBPIM2-MB

DIMMABLE



139

w
a

ll

pimlico 2 reader

SH-WBPIM2R-AB & SH-CO-M

Key Features

Antique brass / Polished chrome / 

Satin nickel / Matt black

E27 LED Max. 20W

Reading Arm

3000K

1W CREE XPE Power LED

90 lumens

Replaceable LED 'MOD1W'

SH-WBPIM2R-CP

SH-WBPIM2R-SN

SH-WBPIM2R-MB

10
017

0

148

25

ø30

150

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

SWITCH

Shades supplied separately, 
see pg.176-178

CLASS 1

SH-WBPIM2R-AB

SH-WBPIM2R-CP

SH-WBPIM2R-SN

SH-WBPIM2R-MB

SH-WBPIM2R-CP



140
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

victoria

SH-WBVIC-MB

SH-WBVIC-AB

SH-WBVIC-AB & SH-RL-C

SH-WBVIC-MB

Key Features

Antique brass / Satin nickel /   

Matt black

Steel

E27 LED Max. 20W

SWITCH

3675

26
7

15
6

147

SH-WBVIC-SN

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

Shades supplied 
separately, 
see pg.176-178

DIMMABLECLASS 1

SH-WBVIC-AB

SH-WBVIC-SN

SH-WBVIC-MB



141

w
a

ll

SWITCH

victoria reader

147

98

15
633

3

75

36

SH-WBVICR-SNSH-WBVICR-AB

SH-WBVICR-MB

SH-WBVICR-MB

SH-WBVICR-SN

SH-WBVICR-MB

Key Features

Antique brass / Satin nickel /   

Matt black

E27 LED Max. 20W

Reading Arm

3000K

1W CREE Power LED / 90 lumens

E27 LED Max. 20W

90° pivot, 350° rotation

Replaceable LED 'MOD1W'

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

SH-WBVICR-SN & SH-DR15-CSH-WBVICR-SN

Shades supplied 
separately, 
see pg.176-178

CLASS 1

SH-WBVICR-AB

SH-WBVICR-SN

SH-WBVICR-MB



142
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

Switch on front face

350° rotation, 90° pivot

laser spot

SP-LAS1S-W SP-LAS1S-B

SP-LAS1S-W

DIMMABLECLASS 1 SWITCH

70

78

12
8

12
0

56

30

98

See pages below for the rest 

of the laser family:

laser pendant 53

laser GU10 track 109

laser reader 143

SP-LAS1S-B

SP-LAS1S-B

SP-LAS1S-W



143

w
a

ll

laser reader

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Steel

3000K

Backlight: 7W SMD LED

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

90° pivot, 350° rotation

WL-LASR-B WL-LASR-B

140 96

104

5631

WL-LASR-W

See pages below for the 

laser range:

laser pendant 53

laser GU10 track 109

laser spot 144

WL-LASR-W

SWITCHCLASS 2

WL-LASR-B

Backlight: 390 lumens

WL-LASR-W

Backlight: 660 lumens



144
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

perla

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

GU10 Max. 10W LED only

350° backplate rotation

180° head pivot

WL-PRL-WWL-PRL-W

WL-PRL-B

122

80

Ø61

Ø
61

WL-PRL-B

WL-PRL-W

SWITCHDIMMABLECLASS 2



145

w
a

ll

halkin

WL-HALKB

230 lumens

WL-HALK

450 lumens

WL-HALK

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

3000K

7W SMD LED

350° Rotation

125120

12
5

WL-HALKB

WL-HALK

SWITCHCLASS 1 3000K



146
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

blackfriars

Key Features

Matt black / Sand white

Aluminium / Steel

3000K

3W Bridgelux COB LED

Arm pivots 180°

Head rotates 350° and pivots 90°

WL-BLF-BWL-BLF-W

25

17
1

100

235

CLASS 2 SWITCH FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

WL-BLF-B

WL-BLF-W

350 lumens

3000K



147

w
a

ll

WL-CIAR-GO

ciara wall

Key FeaturesWL-CIAR-GO

WL-CIAR-BZ
Anodised gold & Sand black /

Anodised gold & Painted bronze

Aluminium

Living finishes

Mini GU10 lamp (MR11)  

max. 5W, LED only

Soft touch flexi-arm

DIMMABLECLASS 1 SWITCH

WL-CIAR-BZ

WL-CIAR-GO

See pg. 219 for Mini GU10 lamp, 
available in 2700K, 3000K and 
4000K

40

18

75

80



148
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

marlow usb

Key Features

Matt black / Sand white

Aluminium / Steel

3000K

4W Bridgelux COB LED

90° pivot, 350° rotation

2.1 amp USB A and USB C

WL-MLW-B

70

19
0

160

Ø29

11426

WL-MLW-W

CLASS 2 SWITCH FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

WL-MLW-B

300 lumens

WL-MLW-W

330 lumens

3000K

WL-MLW-B WL-MLW-B



149

w
a

ll

SH-VICLED-SN

SH-VICLED-MB

victoria LED

SH-VICLED-SN

SH-VICLED-MB

Key Features

Matt black / Satin nickel 

Steel / Aluminium

3000K

1W CREE XPE Power LED

90 lumens

90° pivot, 350° rotation

91

98

15
6

75 36

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

MATT BLACK

SH-VICLED-MB

SWITCHCLASS 1 3000K

SH-VICLED-MB



150
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

SH-VICLEDR-MB

SH-VICLEDR-MB

SH-VICLEDR-MB

victoria LED    
USB recessed

Key Features

Matt black

Steel / Aluminium

3000K

1W CREE Power LED

90 lumens

90° pivot, 350° rotation98

16
0

80 40

13
0

65

FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

MATT BLACK

CUT OUT
67mm x 132mm

SWITCH FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

CLASS 1

MIN DEPTH
66mm

3000K



151

w
a

ll

marylebone
recessed

Light off in closed position

CUT OUT
127mm x 40mm

Key Features

Matt black / Satin nickel

Steel / Aluminium

3200K

5W Bridgelux COB LED

90° pivot, 350° rotation

Contact switch - off in the closed 

position

15
5

12
5

140
10527

27

47

WL-MAR-B WL-MAR-SN

SWITCH FINGERPRINT
RESISTANT

CLASS 1

WL-MAR-B

WL-MAR-SN

320 lumens

3200K

MIN DEPTH
28mm



152
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



153

w
a

ll

mini 
projector

LED-PROJ1W-B

LED-PROJ1W-W

90 lumens

LED-PROJ1W-B

LED-PROJ1W-W

Key Features

Matt black / Matt white

Aluminium

3000K

1W CREE XPE Power LED

360° rotation, 270° pivot

Dimmable when used with a 

dimmable driver

LED-PROJ1W-B

36

55
.5

60.5

300

Ø
28

Driver supplied
separately, see 
pg. 219

DIMMABLE 350mACLASS 3 3000K



154
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

WL-SOU24-B WL-SOU24-W WL-SOU24-B

WL-SOU24-W

240

12
0

80

southwark

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

3000K

12W SMD LED

WL-SOU24-B

350 lumens

WL-SOU24-W

720 lumens

DIMMABLECLASS 1

Interior view

3000K



155

w
a

ll

sloane 2

WL-SLO2-BWL-SLO1-W

Key Features

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium

3000K

Dimmable (Sloane 2 only)

4W / 6W Power LED

sloane 1
CLASS 1

80

40

80

125

80

40

WL-SLO1-B

WL-SLO1N-B

260 lumens

WL-SLO1N-W

270 lumens

WL-SLO2-B

500 lumens

WL-SLO2-W

525 lumens

Interior view

3000K



156
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



157

w
a

ll

london bridge

WL-LB10

7W POWER LED

450 lumens

WL-LB20

7W SMD LED

600 lumens

WL-LB38

13W SMD LED

1050 lumens

WL-LB10

WL-LB20

WL-LB38 WL-LB20

WL-LB38

Key Features

Sand white

3000K

Can be fitted vertically or 

horizontally

100

100
80

100
80

200

80

370

100

CLASS 1 3000K



158
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
158

For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

vavin 60 vavin 90 vavin 120

WL-VAV60*

WL-VAVS60

16W LED

620 lumens at 3000K

650 lumens at 4000K

WL-VAV90*

WL-VAVS90

25W LED

870 lumens at 3000K

940 lumens at 4000K

WL-VAV120*

WL-VAVS120

36W LED

1250 lumens at 3000K

1390 lumens at 4000K

Key Features

Sand white

Metal/Acrylic

3000K/ 4000K selectable 

switch on back of fitting

* 3000K only

DIMMABLECLASS 2

120

820

600/900/1200

43

2CCT

2 CCT



159

w
a

ll

venti 90cm 

Polished chrome /

Opal Polycarbonate / Frosted

3000K

Can be fitted vertically 

or horizontally

Bathroom zone 2

BA-VEN90

24W SMD LED

1080 lumens

Removable pull cord

BA-VER90

18W SMD LED

1570 lumens

Key Features

CLASS 1

veritas 90cm 
IP44

80

45
900

48

48

110

900

BA-VER90

BA-VER90

BA-VEN90

3000K



160
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
160

For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

 Item Code Power (W)
Luminaire lumens 
at 3000K 

Luminaire lumens 
at 4000K 

WL-ODO20-W 7 585 620

WL-ODO30-W 12 870 940

2 CCT



161

w
a

ll

odeon 20cm odeon 30cm

Key FeaturesWL-ODO20-W WL-ODO30-W

Sand white

Steel

CCT Selectable 3000K / 4000K

CCT Switch in backplate

DIMMABLECLASS 1 2CCT

WL-ODO30-W

WL-ODO30-W at 3000K WL-ODO20-W at 4000K

35200

35300



162
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

avron

PL-AVRON PL-AVRON

Key Features

White plaster

3000K

10W SMD LED

Paintable with a good quality 

emulsion paint

275

12
0

56

PL-AVRON

PL-AVRON  p

600 lumens

CLASS 2 PAINTABLE3000K



163

w
a

ll

cadet

PL-CADET PL-CADET

Key Features

White plaster

3000K

9W SMD LED

Paintable with a good quality 

emulsion paint300

75

100

PL-CADET

PL-CADET  p

700 lumens

CLASS 2 PAINTABLE3000K



164
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

concorde
round

concorde
square

PL-CONCSPL-CONCOPL-CONCO

Key Features

White plaster

2 x Max. 10W GU10 LED   

Paintable with a good quality 

emulsion paint

140Ø120

240

240

100120

PL-CONCO

PL-CONCO  p PL-CONCS  p

CLASS 2 DIMMABLE PAINTABLE



165

w
a

ll

europe 
round

PL-EUROR

PL-EUROR

Key Features

White plaster

3000K

6W CREE COB LED

Paintable with a good quality 

emulsion paint

12
0

100

70

PL-EUROR  p

170 lumens

CLASS 2 PAINTABLE3000K



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



ta
b

le
 &

 fl
o

o
r



168
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

ciara flexi   
table 

TA-CIA-GO

TA-CIA-BZ

20

40

77

Ø150

1800

58
0

Anodised bronze/ Anodised 

gold

Alumninium

Living finishes

Mini GU10 (MR11) LED only,  

Max. 5 W

Soft touch flexi-arm

Switch on base

Key Features

CLASS 1 SWITCH

EUTA-CIA-GO

EUTA-CIA-BZ



169

ta
b

le
 &

 fl
o

o
r

ciara flexi 
floor

FS-CIA-GO

FS-CIA-BZ Anodised bronze/ Anodised gold

Aluminium

Living finishes

Mini GU10 (MR11) LED only,  

Max. 5 W

Dimmable by rotary switch

Soft touch flexi-arm

Key Features

FS-CIA-BZ Anodised bronzeAnodised gold

TA-CIA-GO

25

40

77

Ø220

1800

17
60

See pg. 219 for Mini GU10 lamp, 
available in 2700K, 3000K and 
4000K

DIMMABLECLASS 1 SWITCH

EUFS-CIA-GO

EUFS-CIA-BZ



170
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

See pg. 108 for libra track



171

ta
b

le
 &

 fl
o

o
r

libra 2 table

TA-LIB2-W

Sand black / Sand white

Die cast construction

GU10 max. 10W LED only

Key Features

26
40

0

100

16
0

24
2

56

TA-LIB2-B

TA-LIB2-W

CLASS 2 SWITCH

TA-LIB2-W
Sand Black Sand White

EUTA-LIB2-B

EUTA-LIB2-W



172
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

olympia table
USB base

TA-OLY-AB-USB

TA-OLY-SN-USB

EUTA-OLY-AB-USB

EUTA-OLY-SN-USB

TA-OLY-AB

TA-OLY-SN

EUTA-OLY-AB

EUTA-OLY-SN

TA-OLY-SN-USB
TA-OLY-AB-USB & SH-DR30-C

olympia table 
base

TA-OLY-AB

40
0

1750
140

27

40
0

1750
140

27

Antique brass / Satin nickel

E27 max. 20W / LED only

Switch on base

Key Features

CLASS 2 SWITCH USB



173

ta
b

le
 &

 fl
o

o
r

FS-OLY-AB

FS-OLY-SN

EUFS-OLY-AB

EUFS-OLY-SN

                                                            
FS-OLY-SN & SH-DR40-M

FS-OLY-SNFS-OLY-AB

olympia floor 
base

Antique brass / Satin nickel

E27 max. 20W / LED only

Inline switch on cable

Key Features

27

250

600
70

13
05

Shades supplied 
separately, see 
pg.176-179

CLASS 2 SWITCH

FS-OLY-AB



174
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk



175

sh
a

d
e

s



176
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Colour Cone
Small 
Rectangle

Large 
Rectangle Drum 15 Drum 30 Drum 40

Coconut SH-CO-C SH-RS-C SH-RL-C SH-DR15-C SH-DR30-C SH-DR40-C

Mushroom SH-CO-M SH-RS-M SH-RL-M SH-DR15-M SH-DR30-M SH-DR40-M

Grey Seal SH-DR30-G SH-DR40-G 

Range Page no.

3lt Suspension 179

3lt Semi-flush 179

Pimlico 2 136-137

Victoria 138

Fenchurch 140

Olympia Table 172

Olympia Floor 173

shades

C - Coconut

M - Mushroom

G - Grey seal

Key Shade material without light source

Shade material with 3000K light sourceAll the shades in this collection are:
White PVC lining
To suit E27/E14/B22 shade ring
For use with LED lamps only
Available from stock in the UK
Flame retardant

Coconut OFF Mushroom OFF Grey Seal OFF

Coconut ON Mushroom ON Grey Seal ON



177

sh
a

d
e

s

drum 30cm

drum 40cm

SH-DR30-MSH-DR30-C

SH-DR30-G 

SH-DR30-G

SH-DR40-MSH-DR40-C

SH-DR40-G 

SH-DR40-G

Ø300

16
5

35

23
0

35

Ø400

drum 15cm

SH-DR15-M 

SH-DR15-C 

Ø150

15
0

35

SH-DR15-M

40cm drum di¡user

SH-DIF40 

SH-DIF40

Ø400



178
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

small rectangle large rectangle

SH-RS-M

SH-RS-MSH-RS-C SH-RL-MSH-RL-C

SH-RL-G

200

10
0

15
0

35

16
0

35
14

0

270

cone

SH-CO-MSH-CO-C

17
5

35

Ø185
Ø135

SH-CO-M



179

sh
a

d
e

s

E27 3 light 
semi flush

E27 3 light 
suspension

SH-SF3-SN SH-P3-SN

Suitable for:
Drum 30 & Drum 40 shades. Shades 
available in colours:
Grey seal / Coconut / Mushroom

Key Features

E27 20W Max

LED only / 220-240V

IP20

Height adjustable

100
25

2050

Ø220

Ø
43

64100
25

215

Ø220

Ø
43

64

SH-SF3-SN SH-P3-SN

1.8m  adjustable clear 

cable

DIMMABLECLASS 1



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Products with this symbol  can be used in 
coastal locations*

* see pg. 3 for details



o
u

td
o

o
r



182
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

IPR-EUSSS

COASTAL
>1KM



183

o
u

td
o

o
r

DRIVE OVER
2000kg

Installation tube

CUT OUT
55mm

IPR-EUSSS

IPR-EUSSS IPR-EUSSS

euston 230V 

Satin stainless steel Grade 316 / 

Passivated aluminium body

3000K

6W CREE COB LED

Integral driver

Includes installation tube

Installation tube must be used for 

drive over applications

Key Features

Ø64

80

Ø64

Ø53

11
2

IPR-EUSSS

420 lumens

IP67CLASS 1 230 VOLTS3000K



184
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Satin stainless steel Grade 316 cover / 

Passivated aluminium body

3000K

3W CREE XPE Power LED

Driver supplied separately

Fittings must be wired in series

Dimmable when used with a dimmable 

driver

Installation tube must be used for drive 

over applications

Key Features

DRIVE OVER
2000kg

IP67 700mA

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



185

o
u

td
o

o
r

IPR-PLOT4SS IPR-PLOT3SS

IPR-PLOT1SSIPR-PLOT2SS

4 way
plot light 

3 way
plot light 

2 way
plot light 

1 way
plot light 

Driver supplied
separately, see 
pg. 219

IPR-PLOT4SS IPR-PLOT1SS

Ø
60

110º16

Ø
60

16 110º

Ø
60

90º

Ø
60

90º16

90

40

CUT OUT 
with installation tube

40mm

Body length:
59mm

Average 90 

lumens

IPR-PLOT4SS  

4 x 70º Beam

IPR-PLOT3SS  

3 x 70º Beam

IPR-PLOT2SS  

2 x 110º Beam

IPR-PLOT1SS  

1 x 110º Beam



186
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

piccadilly
IP67

IPR-PICRSS

IPR-PICRSS

CUT OUT
36mm

Satin stainless steel Grade 316 top 

/ Passivated aluminium body

3000K

3W CREE XPE Power LED

Driver supplied separately

Fittings must be wired in series

Dimmable when used with a 

dimmable driver

Includes installation tube

Key Features
IPR-PICRSS

220 lumens

20° beam

320kg
WALKOVER

Ø40

53 92

38

CUT OUT 
with installation tube

39mm

IPR-PICRSS

IP67 700mADIMMABLE

Driver supplied
separately, see 
pg. 219

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



187

o
u

td
o

o
r

SH-US-C

CUT OUT
21mm

IPR-PADRSS30

30° beam

IPR-PADRSS15

15° beam

IPR-PADRSS15

IPR-PADRSS15 / IPR-PADRSS30 IPR-PADSSS15 / IPR-PADSSS30

IPR-PADSSS15 30° Beam 15° Beam

paddington
round IP67

paddington
square IP67

IPR-PADSSS15

15° beam

Satin stainless steel Grade 316 

cover / Passivated aluminium body

3000K / 90 lumens

1W CREE XPE Power LED

Driver supplied separately

Fittings must be wired in series

Dimmable when used with a 

dimmable driver

Includes installation tube

Key Features

Ø28

Ø20

46 56

25

Ø28

Ø20

46 56

25

Ø28

CUT OUT 
with installation tube

26mm
CUT OUT

21mm
CUT OUT 

with installation tube
26mm

320kg
WALKOVER

320kg
WALKOVER IP67 700mADIMMABLE

Driver supplied
separately, see 
pg. 219

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



188
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

OD-BEA-GOD-BEA-G

beaumont

OD-BEA-G

520 lumens
Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

5W Osram Power LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

15890

20
7

34
5

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



189

o
u

td
o

o
r

sanderson
bollard

OD-SAN80-G  

700 lumens

OD-SAN80-G

OD-SAN80-G

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

9W Osram SMD LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

80
0

Ø145 IP54CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



190
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

farringdon 
8W 230V

OD-FARR

8w CREE COB LED

550 Lumens

Pre fitted with 24° reflector, 

10° reflector supplied

farringdon 
extension pole

OD-FARR

90 Ø44

OD-FARR & OD-FPOLE OD-FARR

OD-FPOLE

300mm extension pole, 

use 2 for a 600mm extension

OD-FARR

300
Ø25

20

Ø25

COASTAL
>1KM



191

o
u

td
o

o
r

farringdon plus
14W 230V
OD-FARP

14W CREE COB LED

1400 lumens

25° beam angle

OD-FARP

Passivated black

Aluminium

3000K

Compatible with OD-FPOLE

Warrantied for installations 

more than 1000m from the 

coastline

Key Features

OD-FARP

100 Ø61

OD-FARR OD-FARP & 2 x OD-FPOLE OD-FARP 

IP67CLASS 1 230 VOLTS3000K



192
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

grosvenor
bollard 80cm

grosvenor
bollard 30cm

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

8W CREE COB LED

Warrantied for installation up to 

1km from the coast 

Key Features

ø120

Ø108

80
0

Ø108

ø120

30
0

IP54CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

OD-GRO80-G  

600 lumens

OD-GRO30-G  

600 lumens

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



193

o
u

td
o

o
r

grosvenor II
bollard 80cm

grosvenor II
bollard 30cm

OD-GRO230-GOD-GRO80-G

OD-GRO30-G

OD-GRO230-G

OD-GRO280-G

OD-GRO230-G

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

13W CREE COB LED

Warrantied for installation up to 

1km from the coast 

Key Features

ø120

Ø108

80
0

Ø108

ø120

30
0

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

OD-GRO280-G

660 lumens

OD-GRO230-G

660 lumens

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



194
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

OD-CON-G

OD-CON-G

connaught

OD-CON-G  

13W CREE COB LED

1000 Lumens Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

connaught 
plus

OD-CONP-G  

28W CREE COB LED

2150 Lumens

OD-CONP-G

OD-CONP-G

Ø90

13
2 22

0 26
0

Ø108

15
6

OD-CONP-G

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS3000K



195

o
u

td
o

o
r

OD-CON-G

OD-CONP-G

COASTAL
>1KM



196
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

OD-SAV-G

700 lumens

savoy

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

13W CREE Power LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

137

16
2

55

OD-SAV-G

OD-LAN-G

OD-SAV-G

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS3000K



197

o
u

td
o

o
r

OD-LAN-G

1150 lumens

OD-LAN-G

OD-SAV-G

lanesborough

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

13W CREE COB LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

OD-LAN-G

20
0105

87

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



198
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

OD-SAVP-G

1850 lumens

Narrow beam reaches up 

to 6m in each direction

savoy plus

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

18W Osram Power LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Key Features

202 55

13
0

OD-SAVP-G

OD-SAVP-GOD-SAVP-G

Max

12m

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



199

o
u

td
o

o
r

Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

8W Osram LED

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Only to be fitted in the downward 

position, as shown

Key Features

OD-BER2-G

OD-BER2-G

OD-BER2-G

berkeley II

OD-BER2-G

8W Osram LED

825 lumens

IP54CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

200105

93

93

COASTAL
>1KM

3000K



200
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

Adjustable beam angles

OD-STR-G

OD-MAY-G

COASTAL
>1KM



201

o
u

td
o

o
r

strand adjustable

OD-STR-G  

13W CREE LED

500 lumens

mayfair adjustable

OD-MAY-G  

6W CREE LED

270 lumens Graphite

Aluminium

3000K

Warrantied for installations more 

than 1000m from the coastline

Adjustable shutters top and 

bottom to change the beam 

angles independently

Key Features

100

10
3

100

180

15
0

73

OD-STR-G OD-MAY-G

OD-STR-G OD-MAY-G

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS3000K



202
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

IPR-WSLW IPR-WRB

pyrenees IP65

Key Features

Aluminium body

1W CREE XPE LED

Wall mounted

350mA items require a separate 

driver

simplon IP65

3000K 3000K2700K 2700K

3000K 3000K2700K 2700K

See Pg. 206-207 for all information including product codes and 

technical drawings

IP65 COASTAL
>1KM



203

o
u

td
o

o
r

trafalgar GU10 IP65

Sand black / Sand white

Aluminium / Glass

GU10 max. 10W LED only

Key Features

OD-TRA-W

OD-TRA-B

ø90

92

IP65CLASS 1 230 VOLTS

OD-TRA-B

OD-TRA-W

COASTAL
>1KM



204
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

kyoto small

OD-KYOS

Dark grey

PC / ABS Material

3000K

17W SMD LED

Corrosion resistant

Suitable for use in coastal areas

Wall or ceiling mounted

Key Features

Ø26044

OD-KYOS

CLASS 2 IP54 230 VOLTS

OD-KYOS  

1000 lumens

OD-KYOS

COASTAL

3000K



205

o
u

td
o

o
r

chiba duo

OD-CHIBA

Interchangable covers

tokyo

11
0

230

36
.2

75
18

.8

Dark grey

PC / ABS Material

3000K

13W SMD LED

Corrosion resistant

Suitable for use in coastal areas

Wall or ceiling mounted

Key Features

30
0

185 86

CLASS 2 IP54 230 VOLTS

OD-CHIBA  

1050 lumens

OD-TOKYO  

800 lumens

OD-TOKYO

COASTAL

3000K



206
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

OD-YOK

peri 30cm

CE-PERI30 Key Features

White

Polycarbonate

3000K / 4000K / 5000K selectable

CCT switch in body

17W SMD LED

Rear and side cable entries

Ceiling or wall mounted

Ø300

27
0

58

3CCTDIMMABLECLASS 2 IP54

Side cable entry

3 CCT

3000K 5000K4000K

 Item Code CE-PERI30

Lightsource 
lumens at 3000K 2550

Lightsource 
lumens at 4000K 2750

Lightsource 
lumens at 5000K 2700



207

o
u

td
o

o
r

yokohama

OD-YOK  

320 lumens

OD-YOK

OD-YOK

Dark grey

PC / ABS Material

3000K

6W SMD LED

Corrosion resistant

Suitable for use in coastal areas

Surface mounted

Key Features

51

11
3

220

CLASS 2 IP54 230 VOLTS

COASTAL

3000K



208
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

sapporo square

OD-SAPS-GW

OD-SAPS-GW

Dark grey and white covers 

supplied in the box

PC / ABS Material

3000K

1.1W SMD LED

Corrosion resistant

Suitable for use in coastal areas

Surface mounted

Key Features

125

12
5

27

OD-SAPS-GW

CLASS 2 IP65 230 VOLTS

OD-SAPS-GW /

45 lumens

COASTAL

3000K



209

o
u

td
o

o
r

sapporo long

OD-SAPL-GW /

3.5W SMD LED

265 lumens

suzuka slot

OD-SUZ-GW /

3W SMD LED

310 lumens

OD-SUZ-GWOD-SAPL-GW

Dark grey and white covers 

supplied in the box

PC / ABS Material

3000K

Corrosion resistant

Suitable for use in coastal areas

Surface mounted

Key Features

36220

80

27230

80

OD-SUZ-GW

CLASS 2 IP65 230 VOLTS

COASTAL

3000K



210
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

bathroom overview
recessed

DL-ZELRB 

DL-ZELRW 

Zelda Round
IP65 FR

pg: 76

pg: 80

pg: 81

pg: 77

CUT OUT
65mm

MIN DEPTH
36mm

75

65

41

75

slim trim 
IP65

45

Ø85

41
CUT OUT

70mm
MIN DEPTH

135mm

DL-SLIMIPB

DL-SLIMIPW

zelda trimless  
round IP65 FR 

PL-ZELRB  

PL-ZELRW  

CUT OUT
78mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

126

78

55

95

zelda trimless
square IP65 FR 

PL-ZELSQB  

PL-ZELSQW  

CUT OUT
80x80mm

MIN DEPTH
135mm

126

80

80

55

95



211

b
a

th
ro

o
m

glacier round IP65

DL-GLAR

CUT OUT
70mm

DL-GLAR

sophie IP65

DL-SOPWB /

Ø83

33

34

Ø110

Ø70

37.5

CUT OUT
65mm

MIN DEPTH
120mm

pg: 78

pg: 79

pg: 100

pg: 101diana

DL-DIA-W

CUT OUT
38mm

Ø42Ø42

36

CUT OUT
38mm

holborn & hoxton

Ø40

42.9

12.8

40

42.9

12.8IPR-HOLSS

IPR-HOXSS

IPR-HOXSS



212
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

pyrenees IP65

CUT OUT
60mm

For all product codes, see 

page 93

For all product codes, see 

page 94

34
.5

Ø70

Ø62 55

simplon IP65

CUT OUT
40x147mm

68

50
15

7

17
0

55

14
0

34

41
.5

venti 90cm

BA-VEN90

BA-VER90

veritas 90cm

80

45
900

48

48

110

900

recessed wall

wall

pg: 95

pg: 96

pg: 159

pg: 159



213

b
a

th
ro

o
m

selene 3 IP44

SP-SEL3R-B

SP-SEL3R-W

SP-SEL3L-B

SP-SEL3L-W

andaman / banda 
IP44

FL-ADM40-W

FL-ADM30-W

FL-BAN35-B

FL-BAN23-B

spotlights

ceiling

pg: 126-127

pg: 50-51

pg: 47

pg: 48-49

peri 30cm

CE-PERI30

See page no. above for 

technical drawings

See page no. above for 

technical drawings

Ø300
27

0

58

verve IP44 

CE-VER30-B

CE-VER30-W

CE-VER40-B

CE-VER40-W

58

301/422



214
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

BA-M-ACQUA

acqua

BA-M-ACQUA  

19W SMD LED

1330 lumens Frosted / Mirrored glass

3000K

Removable pull cord

Demister pad heats the centre of 

the mirror when the light source 

is on

Key Features

500 26

700

CLASS 2 IP44 DE-MISTER3000K



215

b
a

th
ro

o
m

All bathroom lighting installations must comply to the guidelines set out in Amendment 1 of the 
17th edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations (BS7671). The bathroom is divided into zones, with 
prescribed minimum IP ratings for the light fittings in each zone.

60CM

60CM60CM

22
5C

M

ZONE 1

ZONE 0

ZONE 2

OUTSIDE THE
ZONES

IP rating = Ingress Protection rating. 

The area inside the bath or 
shower tray. Fittings must 
be rated at IPX7 or higher 
(protected against 
immersion in water).

The area above the bath or 
shower up to a height 
of 2.25 metres. Fittings 
must be rated at IPX5 or 
higher (protected from jets 

of water).

zone 0 zone 1 zone 2 outside zone

Covers an area 0.6 metres
wide immediately next
to, and all around Zone 1.
The 60cm area around 
washbasins should also 
be treated as zone 2. 
The minimum rating is IPX4. 
If there is a likelihood of 
water jets being used 
for cleaning purposes in 
Zone 2, a minimum of  IPX5 

is required.

Covers any area outside 
Zones 0, 1 and 2. There is 
no IP requirement in this 
zone. Bathrooms are 
allowed to contain a socket 
outlet, this must be located 
3 metres outside Zone 1. 
Lighting circuits and any 
socket-outlet circuit in a 
room containing a bath 
and/or shower must be 
provided with 30mA 

RCD protection.



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
216

guide to constant current LEDs

Constant current LED items can be identified because the 
operating power is quoted in milliamps (mA). Project Collection 
constant current items are either 350mA or 700mA.

item wattage x no. of items = total wattage
select your driver to suit your requirements

Do I need a separate driver?

Yes, choose a 350mA or 700mA driver to suit the number of fittings you want to run, and 
whether you want to dim the item. Fittings must be wired in series.

Is this dimmable?

Yes, if used with a dimmable 350mA driver and a compatible dimmer.

How do I work out which driver I need?

Identify the current, 350mA or 700mA.
Note the wattage of each item, e.g 1W, 3W

POWER SUPPLY
OR LED DRIVER

* NOTE: All these drivers must be wired in 
series

LED LED LED LED LED

How do I wire this?

In series. See the drivers listed below, the product fitting instructions or the drawing below



217

g
u

id
e

 to
 c

o
n

sta
n

t c
u

rre
n

t LED
sThe first fitting lights up, the others don’t 

come on

You have wired this in parallel (not in series). 
You will need to buy replacements for all but 
the first one.
These are not repairable.

All the fittings have failed

This is due to driver failure. Check that you 
have wired the circuit correctly, or the driver 
may fail again.

My fittings come on for a while, then they 

go off, and turn back on by themselves 

later

Your driver is overheating. Improve the air 
flow around it.

The driver doesn’t fit through the hole / where do I put the driver?

Drivers should be sited somewhere you can access them for maintenance. This 
can be up to 60m away from the furthest fitting.

The driver will often be larger than the hole cut out for the item. Again, locate it in 
another place, where you can access it in the future if required

troubleshooting

My fittings are all flashing

This is a driver issue. First check your driver 
is not overrun or under-run (i.e. within the 
minimum and maximum wattages). Otherwise 
it is a faulty driver.

The first fitting in the circuit stays on after 

the circuit is turned off

You have residual current in the circuit, or 
current leakage. Try changing the switch. If 
these are on a circuit with an intermediate 
switch it is almost impossible to prevent a 
small amount of current leakage.
troubleshooting



218

accessories

PA-VER-W PA-HEY-B

verve suspension hey-lo suspension

MOD1W

1W CREE XPE 350mA
Beam angle: 30º
95 lumens

MOD1W                              3000K 
MOD1W-2700                   2700K

1w 350mA 
LED module

MOD1WIP MOD1WIP230V

1w IP65 230V 
LED module

1W CREE XPE 350mA
Beam angle: 30º
95 lumens

MOD1WIP                           3000K 
MOD1WIP-2700                2700K

1w IP65 
350mA
LED module 

1W CREE XPE 350mA
Beam angle: 30º
95 lumens

MOD1WIP230                     3000K 
MOD1WIP230V-2700         2700K 

modules

suspensions

PA-VER-B

PA-VER-W

2m drop

PA-HEY-B

PA-HEY-W

2m drop

PA-VER-W PA-HEY-B



219

a
c

c
e

sso
rie

s

L10113-27

3w mini GU10
LED lamp 

lamps

What is a 
mini GU10?

L10113-27 2700K (270 lumens)

L10113-3 3000K (285 lumens)

L10113-4 4000K (310 lumens)

MOD1WIP DR350-18TD

Item no. Current

Min. 

load Max. load

TRIAC 

dimmable

IP

Rating

Power

factor

Dimensions

L x W x H (mm)

Tails / Screw

terminals

DR350-3 350mA 1W 3W No IP65 0.9 38 x 27 x 21 Tails

DR350-3TD  350mA 2W 3W Yes IP65 0.9 38 x 27 x 21 Tails

DR350-7 350mA 1W 7W No IP65 0.4 60 x 35 x 23 Tails

DR350-9TD 350mA 2W 9W Yes IP20 0.9 110 x 45 x 28 Screw terminals

DR350-18TD 350mA 10W 18W Yes IP20 0.9 165 x 52 x 25 Screw terminals

DR700-9 700mA 3W 9W No IP65 0.5 60 x 35 x 23 Tails

DR700-18TD 700mA 6W 18W Yes IP20 0.9 110 x 45 x 28 Screw terminals

DR700-36TD 700mA 20W 36W Yes IP20 0.9 165 x 52 x 25 Screw terminals

constant current drivers



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
220

guide 
to symbols

EN Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Operating power Dimmable Switched

FR Classe I Classe II Classe III Alimentation Dimmable Avec interrupter

NL Klasse 1 Klasse 2 Klasse 3 Vermogen Dimbaar Schakelaar

DE Klasse 1 Klasse 1 Klasse 3 Betriebsleistung Dimmbar Schalterung

ES Clase 1 Clase 2 Clase 3 Potencia Regulable Con interruptor

SW Klass 1 Klass 2 Klass 3 driftkraft Dimbar Strömbrytare

HU 1-es osztály 2-es osztály 3-as osztály Teljesítmény Dimmelhető Kapcsoló

EN LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT USB Charging Motion sensor Anti-glare

FR LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT Prise USB
Capteur de 

movement
Antireflet

NL LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT
"USB 

Oplader"
Bewegingssensor Anti Slip

DE LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT USB-Ladung Bewegungsmelder Blendschutz

ES LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT Cargador USB
Sensor de 

movimiento
Antideslizante

SW LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT USB laddning Rörelsevakt Anti reflex

HU LED 1 CCT LED 2 CCT LED 3 CCT USB töltő Mozgásérzékelő Vakításgátló



221

g
u

id
e

 to
 sym

b
o

ls

EN IP  Rating Fire rated Fingerprint resistant Coastal use Drive over Walkover

FR Classification IP Resistant au feu
Résistance  à 

l'empreinte digitale

Classification 

côtière/littoral
Rouler dessus Marcher dessus

NL IP Rating Brandwerend
"Vingerafdruk-

bestendig"
Kust bestendig Overrijdbaar Loopbaar

DE IP-Bewertung Brandschutzklasse
Fingerabdruck-

resistent

Verwendung an der 

Küste
Überfahrbar Begehbar

ES Clasificacion IP Resistente al fuego 
Resistente a las 

huellas dactilares
Uso costero

Transitable en 

coche
Transitable a pie

SW IP Klass Brandklassad
Resistent mot 

fingeravtryck

Kustnära 

användning
Överkörningsbar Gångbar

HU IP kategória
Tűzvédelmi 

besorolás

Ujjlenyomat-

ellenálló

Vizpart menti 

használat
Terhelhető Járható

EN De-mister Cut-out size Minimum depth Track compatible New Limited stock

FR
Système de 

Désembuage
Découpe

Profondeur 

Minimale
Rail compatible Nouveauté Stock limité

NL Anti Condens Inbouw maat Minimale diepte
Gebruikbaar voor 

Track
Nieuw

Beperkte

voorraad

DE Entmisterung Ausschnittgröße Minimale Tiefe
Kompatibel mit dem 

Gleis
Neu begrenzter Bestand

ES Anticondensacion
Corte de 

empotraminto

Profundidad 

minima
Via compatible Nuevo Stock limitado

SW Anti im funktion Håltagnings mått Minsta djup Avsedd för skena Nyhet Begränsat antal

HU Páramentesítő Kivágás mérete Minimum süllyesztés Sín kompatibilis Új Korlátozott készlet



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
222

guide 
to finishes

EN Sand white Matt White Sand Black Matt Black Passivated Black

FR Sable Blanc Blanc Mat Sable Noir Noir Mat Noir Passivé

NL Zandkleur Wit Mat Wit Zandkleur Zwart Mat Zwart Passivated Zwart

DE Sandweiß Mattes Weiß Sandschwarz Mattschwarz schwarz passiviert

ES Blanco arena Blanco mate Negro arena Negro mate Negro pasivo

SW Sand Matt vit Sand svart Matt svart passiveras svart

HU Homokfehér Matt fehér Homokfekete Matt fekete Passzivált fekete

EN Satin Nickel Polished Chrome Satin Stainless Steel Antique Brass Painted Gold

FR Nickel Satiné Chrome Poli Inox Satiné Cuivre Antique Peint en Or

NL Satijn Nikkel Chroom Gepolijst Satijn Roestvrij Staal Antiek Messing Goud Gelakt

DE Satin-Nickel Poliertes Chrom Satinierter Edelstahl Antikes Messing Gold lackiert

ES Niquel satinado Cromo pulido
Acero inoxidable 

satinado
Bronce envejecido Oro pintado

SW Borstad stål Blank krom Rostfritt Antik mässing Guld

HU Szatén nikkel Króm
Szatén rozsdamentes 

acél
Antik bronz Festett arany



223

g
u

id
e

 to
 sym

b
o

ls

EN Gold Anodised* Painted Bronze Bronze Anodised* Graphite Dark Grey

FR Or Anodisé Peint en Bronze Bronze Anodisé Graphite Gris Foncé

NL Goud Geanodiseerd Brons Gelakt Brons Geanodiseerd Grafiet Donker Grijs

DE Goldeloxiert Lackierte Bronze Bronze Eloxiert Graphit Dunkel Grau

ES Oro Anodizado Bronce pintado Bronce Anodizado Grafito Gris oscuro

SW Anodiserad guld Brons Anodiserad brons Grafit Mörk grå

HU Anodizált atany Festett bronz Anodizált bronz Grafit Sötét szürke

EN Coconut Mushroom

FR Noix de Coco Champignon

NL Coconut Mushroom

DE Kokosnuss-An Pilz-Auf

ES Coco Champinon

SW Coconut Mushroom

HU Kókusz fehér Gomba barna

*Living finishes 

Living finishes change over time. Anodised finishes 

may appear slightly darker after a period of 3 years 

due to continued oxidation of the surface of the 

product. 



For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk
224

product code index
AM-VUL2 55

AM-VUL4 55

BA-M-ACQUA 214

BA-VEN90 159

BA-VER90 159

CE-AND-B 59

CE-AND-W 59

CE-ANN-B 57

CE-ANN-BZ 57

CE-ANN-GO 57

CE-ANN-W 57

CE-HEY60-B 43

CE-HEY60-W 43

CE-HEY90-B 43

CE-HEY90-W 43

CE-HONRB 61

CE-HONRW 61

CE-HONSQB 61

CE-HONSQW 61

CE-LINO2-B 32

CE-LINO2-W 32

CE-PERI30 47,206

CE-PRI35-B 26

CE-PRI35-GO 26

CE-PRI45-B 26

CE-PRI45-GO 26

CE-SWI-B 59

CE-SWI-W 59

CE-VER30-B 48

CE-VER30-W 48

CE-VER40-B 48

CE-VER40-W 48

DL-DIA-W 101

DL-GLAR 78

DL-GRID1BB 72

DL-GRID1FRWB 73

DL-GRID1FRWW 73

DL-GRID1WB 72

DL-GRID1WW 72

DL-GRID2BB 72

DL-GRID2FRBB 73

DL-GRID2FRWB 73

DL-GRID2FRWW 73

DL-GRID2WB 72

DL-GRID2WW 72

DL-MINW 65

DL-POLW 69

DL-SLIM2FRB 74

DL-SLIM2FRW  74

DL-SLIMB 75

DL-SLIMIPB 77

DL-SLIMIPW 77

DL-SLIMSQB 75

DL-SLIMSQW 75

DL-SLIMW 75

DL-SOPWB 79

DL-WASH 71

DL-WWW 70

DL-ZELRB  76

DL-ZELRW  76

DR350- (all) 219

DR700- (all) 219

EUFS-CIA-BZ 169

EUFS-CIA-GO 169

EUFS-OLY-AB 173

EUFS-OLY-SN 173

EUTA-CIA-BZ 168

EUTA-CIA-GO 168

EUTA-LIB2-B 171

EUTA-LIB2-W 171

EUTA-OLY-AB 172

EUTA-OLY-AB-USB 172

EUTA-OLY-SN 172

EUTA-OLY-SN-USB 172

FL-ADM30-W 50

FL-ADM40-W 50

FL-BAN23-B 51

FL-BAN35-B 51

FL-ETE55-WS 45

FL-GRA30-B 25

FL-GRA30-GO 25

FL-GRA50-B 25

FL-GRA50-GO 25

FL-SAT40-WS 46

FL-SAT60-WS 46

FS-CIA-BZ 169

FS-CIA-GO 169

FS-OLY-AB 173

FS-OLY-SN 173

IPR-EUSSS 183

IPR-HOLSS 100

IPR-HOLSSAG 101

IPR-HOXCP 100

IPR-HOXSS 100

IPR-PADRSS15 187

IPR-PADRSS30 187

IPR-PADSSS15 187

IPR-PICRSS 186

IPR-PLOT1SS 185

IPR-PLOT2SS 185

IPR-PLOT3SS 185

IPR-PLOT4SS 185

IPR-WRB 96

IPR-WRB27 96

IPR-WRB27-AC 96

IPR-WRB-AC 96

IPR-WRW 96

IPR-WRW27 96

IPR-WRW27-AC 96

IPR-WRW-AC 96

IPR-WSLB 95

IPR-WSLB27 95

IPR-WSLB27-AC 95

IPR-WSLB-AC 95

IPR-WSLW 95

IPR-WSLW27 95

IPR-WSLW27-AC 95

IPR-WSLW-AC 95

L10113-27 219

L10113-3 219

L10113-4 219

LED-PROJ1W-B 153

LED-PROJ1W-W 153

MOD1W(all) 218

OD-BEA-G 188

OD-BER2-G 199

OD-CHIBA 205

OD-CON-G 194

OD-CONP-G 194

OD-FARP 191

OD-FARR 190

OD-FPOLE 190

OD-GRO230-G 193

OD-GRO280-G 193

OD-GRO30-G 192

OD-GRO80-G 192

OD-KYOS 204

OD-LAN-G 197

OD-MAY-G 201

OD-SAN80-G 189

OD-SAPL-GW 209

OD-SAPS-GW 208

OD-SAV-G 196

OD-SAVP-G 198

OD-STR-G 201

OD-SUZ-GW 209

OD-TOKYO 205

OD-TRA-B 203

OD-TRA-W 203

OD-YOK 207

PA-HEY-B 43

PA-HEY-W 43

PA-VER-B 48

PA-VER-W 48

PE-ADA100-B 37

PE-ADA100-GO 37

PE-ANN-B 56

PE-ANN-BZ 56

PE-ANN-GO 56

PE-ANN-W 56

PE-APO-B 60

PE-APO-W 60

PE-ARA100-B 35

PE-ARA100-BZ 35

PE-ARA100-GO 35

PE-ARA100-W 35

PE-ARA150-B 36

PE-ARA150-BZ 36

PE-ARA150-GO 36

PE-ARA150-W 36

PE-ARA60-B 34

PE-ARA60-BZ 34

PE-ARA60-GO 34

PE-ARA60-W 34

PE-ART-B 60

PE-ART-W 60

PE-CLIP 54

PE-COM2-BS 40

PE-COM2-WS 40

PE-ETE55-BS 45

PE-ETE55-WS 45

PE-ETE78 44

PE-LAS6-B 53

PE-LAS6-W 53

PE-ORB120-BS 39

PE-ORB120-BZ 39

PE-ORB120-GO 39

PE-ORB120-WS 39

PE-VIST-B 31

PE-VISTR-B 29

PE-VISTR-W 29

PE-VIST-W 31

PL-AVRON 162

PL-BLA 92

PL-BLA27 92

PL-BLAGU10 94

PL-BOU 92

PL-BOU27 92

PL-CADET 163

PL-CONCO 164



225

p
ro

d
u

c
t c

o
d

e
 in

d
e

x

PL-CONCS 164

PL-EUROR 165

PL-MINW 65

PL-POLW 69

PL-PYREN 90

PL-PYREN27 90

PL-REN1 86

PL-REN2 87

PL-RENWW 87

PL-ROM1 88

PL-ROM2 88

PL-SAB1-B 83

PL-SAB1-W 83

PL-SAB2-B 83

PL-SAB2-W 83

PL-SIMPL 90

PL-SIMPL27 90

PL-SLIMB 82

PL-SLIMIPB 82

PL-SLIMIPW 82

PL-SLIMW 82

PL-TROCA 89

PL-ZELRB   80

PL-ZELRW   80

PL-ZELSQB   81

PL-ZELSQW   81

RW-RUN-B 99

RW-RUN-GO 99

RW-RUN-W 99

RW-STP-B 98

RW-STP-GO 98

RW-STP-W 98

SH-CO-C 178

SH-CO-M 178

SH-DIF40  177

SH-DR15-C  177

SH-DR15-M  177

SH-DR30-C 177

SH-DR30-G  177

SH-DR30-M 177

SH-DR40-C 177

SH-DR40-G  177

SH-DR40-M 177

SH-P3-SN 179

SH-RL-C 178

SH-RL-M 178

SH-RS-C 178

SH-RS-M 178

SH-SF3-SN 179

SH-VICLED-MB 149

SH-VICLEDR-MB 150

SH-VICLED-SN 149

SH-WBPIM2-AB 138

SH-WBPIM2-CP 138

SH-WBPIM2-MB 138

SH-WBPIM2R-AB 139

SH-WBPIM2R-CP 139

SH-WBPIM2R-MB 139

SH-WBPIM2R-SN 139

SH-WBPIM2-SN 138

SH-WBVIC-AB 140

SH-WBVIC-MB 140

SH-WBVICR-AB 141

SH-WBVICR-MB 141

SH-WBVICR-SN 141

SH-WBVIC-SN 140

SP-ANN1-BZ 119

SP-ANN1-GO 119

SP-ANN2-BZ 120

SP-ANN2-GO 120

SP-ANN3-BZ 120

SP-ANN3-GO 120

SP-ANN4-BZ 121

SP-ANN4-GO 121

SP-CIA1-BZ 116

SP-CIA1-GO 116

SP-CIA3-BZ 117

SP-CIA3-GO 117

SP-CIA4-BZ 117

SP-CIA4-GO 117

SP-JUP1-B 129

SP-JUP1-W 129

SP-JUP2-B 129

SP-JUP2-W 129

SP-LAS1S-B 142

SP-LAS1S-W 142

SP-MOO1-B 123

SP-MOO1R-B 123

SP-MOO1R-W 123

SP-MOO1S-B 123

SP-MOO1S-W 123

SP-MOO1-W 123

SP-MOO2-B 125

SP-MOO2-W 125

SP-MOO3-B 124

SP-MOO3L-B 124

SP-MOO3L-W 124

SP-MOO3-W 124

SP-MOO4-B 125

SP-MOO4-W 125

SP-MOOR-B 67

SP-MOOR-W 67

SP-SEL3L-B 127

SP-SEL3L-W 127

SP-SEL3R-B 126

SP-SEL3R-W 126

TA-CIA-BZ 168

TA-CIA-GO 168

TA-LIB2-B 171

TA-LIB2-W 171

TA-OLY-AB 172

TA-OLY-AB-USB 172

TA-OLY-SN 172

TA-OLY-SN-USB 172

TR-1(all) 114

TR-2(all) 114

TR-AND-B 110

TR-AND-W 110

TR-ANN-B 107

TR-ANN-BZ 105

TR-ANN-GO 105

TR-ANN-W 107

TR-CC-B 115

TR-CC-W 115

TR-EC-B 115

TR-EC-W 115

TR-FC-B 115

TR-FC-W 115

TR-LAS-B 109

TR-LAS-W 109

TR-LC-B 115

TR-LC-W 115

TR-LIB-B 108

TR-LIB-WW 108

TR-MJ-B 115

TR-MJ-W 115

TR-ORI2-B 106

TR-ORI2-BZ 105

TR-ORI2-GO 105

TR-ORI2-W 106

TR-PEN-B 113

TR-PEN-W 113

TR-SUS-B 115

TR-SUS-W 115

TR-T1-(all) 114

TR-T2-(all) 114

TR-TAU-B 111

TR-TAU-W 111

TR-TC-B 115

TR-TC-W 115

TR-XC-B 115

TR-XC-W 115

WL-ANN1-B 135

WL-ANN1-BZ 135

WL-ANN1-GO 135

WL-ANN1-W 135

WL-ANN2-B 135

WL-ANN2-BZ 135

WL-ANN2-GO 135

WL-ANN2-W 135

WL-ANNR-B 137

WL-ANNR-BZ 137

WL-ANNR-GO 137

WL-BLF-B 146

WL-BLF-W 146

WL-CIAR-BZ 147

WL-CIAR-GO 147

WL-HALK 145

WL-HALKB 145

WL-LASR-B 143

WL-LASR-W 143

WL-LB10 157

WL-LB20 157

WL-LB38 157

WL-MAR-B 151

WL-MAR-SN 151

WL-MLW-B 148

WL-MLW-W 148

WL-ODO20-W 161

WL-ODO30-W 161

WL-PRL-B 144

WL-PRL-W 144

WL-SLO1N-B 155

WL-SLO1N-W 155

WL-SLO2-B 155

WL-SLO2-W 155

WL-SOU24-B 154

WL-SOU24-W 154

WL-SUN-B 133

WL-SUN-BZ 133

WL-SUN-GO 133

WL-SUN-W 133

WL-VAV120 158

WL-VAV60 158

WL-VAV90 158

WL-VAVS120 158

WL-VAVS60 158

WL-VAVS90 158



226
For detailed drawings and specifications along 

with help & advice, visit www.projectcollection.co.uk

product 
name index
3 light semi flush 179

acqua 214

ada 100cm 37

andaman 50

andromeda 59

andromeda track 110

anna ceiling 57

anna pendant 56

anna reader 137

anna spot 118-121

anna track 105,107

anna wall 135

apollo pendant 60

ara 100cm 35

ara 150cm 36

ara 60cm 34

artemis pendant 60

avron 162

banda 51

beaumont 188

berkeley 199

blackfriars 146

blanche GU10 94

blanche LED 93

boulogne LED 93

cadet 163

chiba duo 205

ciara spot 116-117

ciara table/floor 169

ciara wall 147

clip pendant 54

compass 2m 40

concorde 164

cone shade 178

connaught 194

diana  101

drum shades 177

E27 suspension 179

eternity 55cm  45

eternity 78cm 44

europe  165

euston 230V  183

farringdon  190

glacier  78

grace 25

grid 1 72

grid 1 FR 73

grid 2 72

grid 2 FR 73

grosvenor 192

grosvenor II 193

halkin 145

hey-lo 43

holborn IP65  100-101

honos 61

hoxton IP65  100

jupiter 129

kyoto 204

lanesborough 197

large rectangle shade 178

laser pendant 53

laser reader 143

laser spot 142

laser track 109

libra 2 171

libra track 108

lino 2 pendant / flush 32

london bridge 157

marlow usb 148

marylebone 151

mayfair 201

mini 65

mini projector 153

moon recessed 67

moon spot 122-125

odeon 161

olympia floor 173

olympia table 172

orbit 120cm 39

orion 2 track 105,106

paddington 187

pendant adapter 113

peri  47, 206

perla 144

piccadilly 186

pimlico 2 138

pimlico 2 reader 139

plot light  185

polo 69

prisma  26

pyrenees IP65  96

pyrenees plaster 91

renne 86-87

rome 88

runway steplight 99

sablons 83

sanderson 189

sapporo 209

sapporo square 208

saturn 46

savoy 196

savoy plus 198

selene 126-127

shades 176-178

simplon IP65  95

simplon plaster 91

slim trim  75

slim trim 2 FR 74

slim trim IP65 77

slim trimless  82

sloane 155

small rectangle shade 178

sophie 79

southwark 154

steplight 98

strand 201

sunrise 133

suzuka slot 209

swivel 59

taurus LED track 111

tokyo 205

track accessories 115

Track kits 114

Track lengths 114

trafalgar GU10 203

trocadero 89

vavin 158

venti 159

veritas 159

verve 48

victoria 140

victoria LED 149-150

victoria reader 141

vistina long 31

vistina round 29

vulcan 55

wall washer 70

yokohama 207

zelda round 76

zelda trimless  80-81



227

QUALITY
MANAGEMENT

ISO 9001

Additional information

Any typographical, clerical or other error or 
omission in any sales literature, quotation, 
price list, acceptance of offer, invoice or other 
document or information issued by the Company 
shall be subject to correction without any 
liability on the part of the Company. Goods 
supplied may vary in detail from the illustrations, 
drawings, measurements and descriptions set 
out in the Company’s sales literature, which are 
approximate and for guidance only and will not 
form part of the Contract. Colour finishes will 
be maintained as accurately as possible but 
matching cannot be guaranteed. All terminology 
used in the Company’s sales literature is, subject 
to these Conditions, that as understood by 
general usage in the trade. For full terms and 
conditions of sale consult your distributor.



www.projectcollection.co.uk 2025/26

Contact us (UK & Ireland):

info@projectcollection.co.uk 

UK Office and Showroom

Manchester: +44 (0) 161 203 3456

Contact us (Europe and International):

international@searchlightelectric.com

Germany Office and Showroom

Sauerland: +49 6131 276 3003

France Office

Lyon: +33 4 87 94 03 47

Benelux Office

+31 621 80 68 76

Sweden Office

Stockholm: +46 8 121 607 51

HEADQUARTERS

UK OFFICE & SHOWROOM

Searchlight Electric Ltd

Sidney House

900 Oldham Road, Manchester

M40 2BS, United Kingdom

+44 (0)161 203 3300

+44 (0) 161 203 3456

info@projectcollection.co.uk

GERMANY OFFICE & SHOWROOM

Searchlight Electric Ltd

Lichthaus

Lucienstrasse 50

59757 Arnsberg, Germany

UK OFFICE & SHOWROOM

Searchlight Electric Ltd

Sidney House

900 Oldham Road, Manchester

M40 2BS, United Kingdom

EUROPEAN REGISTERED OFFICE

Searchlight Electric International Ltd

The Black Church

St Mary’s Place, Dublin 7

D07 P4AX, Ireland

WAREHOUSE EUROPE

Searchlight Electric / Clipper Logistics

UL. Stachowska 16

Number 9

62-023 Robakowo, Poland




